
Unique Auctions Catalogue 22 Sep 2018
1 A pair of Japanese lacquered and mother of pearl panels. £20.00 - £30.00
2 A pair of dog book ends. £20.00 - £30.00
3 A pair of Chinese vases. £30.00 - £50.00
4 A wood and metal CD cabinet. £15.00 - £20.00
5 A pair of brass ship book ends and a pair of brass bear with beehive ornaments. £10.00 - £20.00
6 2 large and 4 small prints of American Indians. £20.00 - £30.00
7 8 beaded evening bags and a purse. £40.00 - £60.00
8 A framed and glazed tapestry of an American Indian chief. £10.00 - £20.00
9 A pair of Indian Deity figures A/F £20.00 - £30.00

10 A silver plated shell shaped dish and other silver plate items. £20.00 - £30.00
11 29 pieces of Paragon Athena pattern table ware. £20.00 - £30.00
12 A gilt framed mirror. £15.00 - £20.00
13 An oriental lacquered casket. £20.00 - £30.00
14 A silver plate 4 trumpet epergne. £20.00 - £30.00
15 A studio glass plate and bowl. £20.00 - £30.00
16 5 door finger plated depicting birds and 8 copper door finger plates. £20.00 - £30.00
17 A large oriental brass tray. £20.00 - £30.00
18 A lidded pot depicting see/hear/speak no evil monkeys and 2 other figures. £20.00 - £30.00
19 A pair of candle lamps marked GWR. £20.00 - £30.00
20 A brass vase, 2 metal candlesticks,, a metal pot and a metal goblet. £10.00 - £20.00
21 2 snakeskin effect hand bags. £20.00 - £30.00
22 A Coalport collectables art deco style figurine 'The Offering'. £20.00 - £30.00
23 A 1950's dolls house with furniture. £20.00 - £30.00
24 A 19th century Coalport Mandarin pattern blue and white tea set. £20.00 - £30.00
25 A mahogany basket shaped plant stand. £30.00 - £40.00
26 A Victorian mourning jug with pewter lid and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
27 A framed and glazed beadwork of 'The Eight Immortals of the Legendary Taost Sect'. £30.00 - £50.00
28 5 carved wood wall masks. £40.00 - £60.00
29 A vintage hall light. £20.00 - £30.00
30 A mahogany toilet mirror. £30.00 - £40.00
31 A 4 piece silver plated tea set on tray and a pair of salad servers. £40.00 - £60.00

32 5 pieces of Noritake porcelain. £10.00 - £20.00
33 A glass claret jug, a glass candle lamp, a pair of candlesticks and a pair of salts. £15.00 - £20.00
34 A set of 3 graduated trays. £15.00 - £20.00
35 6 evening bags. £20.00 - £30.00
36 A good quality brass table lamp with shade. £30.00 - £40.00
37 A 4 piece silver plate tea set together with a silver backed brush and mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
38 An amber coloured crystal table lamp. £20.00 - £30.00
39 A set of 6 framed and glazed botanical prints. £10.00 - £20.00
40 A pair of elephant book ends (trunk a/f) and 6 graduated wooden elephants on stand. £15.00 - £20.00
41 A large Chinese plaque, a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
42 An art deco Burleigh Zenith pattern tea set. £20.00 - £30.00
43 A large glass vase. £15.00 - £20.00
44 A mixed lot of perfume bottles. £20.00 - £32.00
45 A carved wood panel depicting an Indian Deity. £30.00 - £50.00
46 A pink Buddha figure. £10.00 - £20.00
47 A beaded lamp shade. £20.00 - £30.00
48 An Indian Deity bust. £15.00 - £20.00
49 4 vintage Record, Stanley and Footprint carpentry planes. £50.00 - £70.00
50 4 evening bags. £20.00 - £30.00
51 A mixed lot of silver plate including gravy boat, spills, box etc., £15.00 - £20.00
52 An oval domed wall plaque. £15.00 - £20.00
53 A mixed lot including Wedgwood, Royal Worcester, tribal ware, plaque of farmyard etc. £10.00 - £20.00
54 An oil lamp with glass font and a brass oil lamp font. £20.00 - £30.00
55 A framed and glazed floral study. £10.00 - £20.00
56 3 carved wood dragon items. £20.00 - £30.00
57 3 brass kettles, a floral decorated kettle and 3 brass trivets. £10.00 - £20.00
58 7 boxed egg shaped trinket boxes. £20.00 - £30.00
59 6 beaded evening bags. £20.00 - £30.00
60 A carved wood box. £20.00 - £30.00
61 A wooden tray depicting a camel. £15.00 - £20.00
62 A pair of temple dragons. £15.00 - £20.00
63 A monkey climbing a palm tree candlestick and a palm tree. £20.00 - £30.00
64 A large embossed metal vase. £20.00 - £30.00
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65 2 boxes and a case of 45 rpm vinyl records. £30.00 - £50.00
66 A pair of oriental style garden pots. £20.00 - £30.00
67 2 boxes and a case of 12" singles and LP vinyl records. £30.00 - £50.00
68 A vintage Talco metal tool box and one other, both containing tools. £20.00 - £30.00
69 A quantity of LP and 45 rpm records. £20.00 - £30.00
70 A box of vintage buttons. £10.00 - £20.00
71 A collection of 1870's 'The Portfolio: An Artistic Periodical' edited by Philip Gilbert Hamerton, published by Seeley, Jackson and Halliday. £10.00 - £20.00
72 A large box of assorted vintage buttons. £20.00 - £30.00
73 A box of old lace trimmings including black beaded. £10.00 - £20.00
74 A large box of vintage threads and other needlework related items. £20.00 - £30.00
75 A box containing collector's tin boxes, lion ornament, cart and pipes. £10.00 - £20.00
76 A gilt framed oil on canvas lake scene, signed but indistinct. £20.00 - £30.00
77 A rustic walking stick. £10.00 - £20.00
78 A pine bureau. £40.00 - £60.00
79 A Victorian inlaid elbow chair, a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
80 A mahogany astragal glazed book case. £80.00 - £120.00
81 2 shelves of gold decorated glass ware. £20.00 - £30.00
82 7 assorted scent bottles. £20.00 - £30.00
83 6 large cut crystal paperweights? £20.00 - £30.00
84 An oak mantel clock. £20.00 - £30.00
85 A framed and glazed L S Lowry print. £20.00 - £30.00
86 4 vintage hand bags. £40.00 - £62.00
87 A mixed lot of vases etc., £10.00 - £20.00
88 A copper planter, copper coffee pot and a brass jug. £10.00 - £20.00
89 4 elephant related items including Indian Deity. £20.00 - £30.00
90 A Royal Doulton figurine and 2 others. £10.00 - £20.00
91 3 hand mirrors, 1 a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
92 2 pub measures and a kitchen tool. £10.00 - £20.00
93 A pair of bull dog posy vases. £10.00 - £20.00
94 A mixed lot of smoking related items. £10.00 - £20.00
95 2 brass candelabra, 2 pairs of brass candlesticks and a pair of brass vases. £20.00 - £30.00

96 A mixed lot of glassware including decanters. £15.00 - £20.00
97 A mixed lot of assorted jewellery boxes including ring boxes. £20.00 - £30.00
98 A figural lamp/clock. £15.00 - £20.00
99 A part art deco tea set. £10.00 - £20.00

100 A teak stool with buttoned seat. £30.00 - £50.00
101 An album of cigarette cards, 2 books of cigarette card and loose cards. £10.00 - £20.00
102 A vintage cricket bat. £10.00 - £20.00
103 An early oval sepia print 'The Embankment' in black gilt frame. £10.00 - £20.00
104 A mismatched glass cruet set and assorted cruet bottles, some a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
105 A folding cake stand. £20.00 - £30.00
106 4 albums of photographs and post cards on Lincolnshire churches. £10.00 - £20.00
107 A quantity of perfumes and perfume bottles. £10.00 - £20.00
108 3 Capo di Monte figures, a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
109 4 vintage hand bags. £20.00 - £30.00
110 A Samyang MZ-5000 650-1300mm 1:8-16mm telephoto lens with case. £80.00 - £120.00
111 A blue and white pottery stick stand (no markings). £20.00 - £30.00
112 A quantity of assorted walking sticks including shepherd's crook, animal shaped handles etc., £20.00 - £30.00
113 A pair of pewter wall plaques. £10.00 - £20.00
114 A vintage hat with hat box (head not including and hat does not fit in box.) £10.00 - £20.00
115 A pair of fretwork shelves, 1 a/f. £15.00 - £20.00
116 A gilt and glass coffee table. £20.00 - £30.00
117 A mixed lot of linen. £10.00 - £20.00
118 A silver plated tea set. £20.00 - £30.00
119 3 character jugs. £10.00 - £20.00
120 A mahogany inlaid pot stand. £20.00 - £30.00
121 A sewing box and contents. £10.00 - £20.00
122 An erhu with bow attached. £10.00 - £20.00
123 A large tool box. £40.00 - £60.00
124 A quantity of assorted tea cards including bookllets. £10.00 - £20.00
125 A box of assorted vinyl records and music posters. £20.00 - £30.00
126 A quantity of assorted football programmes including signed copies. £10.00 - £20.00
127 A quantity of LP records including pop and classical featuring Led Zeppelin, Otis Redding & Carla Thomas, The Beach Boys, Mahler,. Berlioz etc and a quantity of 45 rpm records including Dave Clark Five, The Who, Fleetwood Mac etc., 
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£20.00 - £30.00
128 3 boxes of vintage clothing. £10.00 - £20.00
129 A box of glass bells. £10.00 - £20.00
130 A silver backed hand mirror and hair brush together with a silver plated tea pot. £20.00 - £30.00
131 A Mason's style biscuit barrel. £10.00 - £20.00
132 A miniature silver plated tea set on tray. £10.00 - £20.00
133 A horn beaker and a small pot etc., £10.00 - £15.00
134 2 barometers. £10.00 - £20.00
135 A tin of loose stamps, photographs etc., £10.00 - £20.00
136 2 framed and glazed studies of St, Mary's church. £10.00 - £20.00
137 A Victorian jelly mould. £10.00 - £15.00
138 A quantity of Wade Whimsies. £10.00 - £15.00
139 A mixed lot of wrist watches. £10.00 - £20.00
140 A mixed lot of assorted perfumes etc., £10.00 - £20.00
141 A 3 piece silver plated tea set and a sugar scuttle. £20.00 - £30.00
142 A marble tray and marble condiment pots etc. £10.00 - £20.00
143 5 oriental vases. £10.00 - £20.00
144 A ginger jar, a jug and a vase. £10.00 - £20.00
145 A mixed lot of vintage buckles. £10.00 - £20.00
146 A mixed lot including nut crackers, whistles etc., £20.00 - £30.00
147 A pair of carved bone figures etc. £10.00 - £20.00
148 3 items of Beleek porcelain including milk jug, cup and side plate. £20.00 - £30.00
149 'Muhammad Ali' by Wilfrid Sheed and signed by Ali. £100.00 - £120.00
150 A boxed sterling silver Queen Elizabeth and Prince Philip 1947-1972 anniversary plate with hall marks together with a 'Day of the Concorde' commemorative silver coin/stamp. £30.00 - £50.00
151 A mixed lot of vintage jewellery including earrings, hair items etc., £10.00 - £20.00
152 A Stratton powder compact and 3 others. £15.00 - £20.00
153 4 dragon figures,. £15.00 - £20.00
154 A mixed lot of vintage brooches, £10.00 - £20.00
155 A mixed lot of vintage brooches. £10.00 - £20.00
156 A mixed lot of vintage jewellery. £10.00 - £20.00
157 A mixed lot of vintage jewellery including some silver. £20.00 - £30.00
158 A tin of assorted coins including 2 £5 coins. £10.00 - £20.00

159 A boxed Royal Worcester Queen Elizabet II 80th birthday figure. £30.00 - £50.00
160 2 pocket watches. £10.00 - £20.00
161 A mixed lot of vintage brooches. £10.00 - £20.00
162 A good lot of vintage buttons. £20.00 - £30.00
163 3 black bead necklaces, 2 pearl necklaces and one other a/f necklace. £20.00 - £30.00
164 A mixed lot of vintage brooches. £10.00 - £20.00
165 3 assorted monkey figures. £20.00 - £30.00
166 A pair of Victorian nodding figures, £15.00 - £20.00
167 A Moorcroft style vase. £10.00 - £20.00
168 A small jug depicting musicians. £10.00 - £20.00
169 2 glass eagles, a glass angel and a glass dog group. £10.00 - £20.00
170 2 vintage Kodak box cameras, one with case. £15.00 - £20.00
171 A studio pottery vase. £10.00 - £20.00
172 A pair of blue horse figures,. £10.00 - £20.00
173 A pottery vase decorated with a butterfly. £10.00 - £20.00
174 An oriental lidded pot a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
175 3 framed and glazed displays of coins and bank notes together with a loose selection of coins and bank notes. £10.00 - £20.00
176 A small jewellery box containing 2 pairs of yellow metal cuff links, 2 yellow metal brooches etc., £20.00 - £30.00
177 3 ornate scent bottles, 2 small compacts and a pill box. £20.00 - £30.00
178 A quantity of wrist watches including Ingersol and vintage. £20.00 - £30.00
179 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including loose beads. £10.00 - £20.00
180 A quantity of souvenir spoons. £10.00 - £15.00
181 A mixed lot of costume jewellery. £10.00 - £20.00
182 A tin of costume jewellery. £10.00 - £20.00
183 A Sekonda pocket watch. £10.00 - £20.00
184 An Eric Chevillard wrist watch/chronometer. £20.00 - £30.00
185 A tray of miscellaneous items including figures. £10.00 - £20.00
186 A boxed Ashley and Berwood fragrance lamp. £10.00 - £20.00
187 A small bookcase containing a full set of Dicken's novels. £30.00 - £50.00
188 2 vintage fishing reels, £10.00 - £20.00
189 28 pieces of Royal Doulton Rutland pattern dinner ware including plates, tureens, gravy boats etc., £20.00 - £40.00
190 An oil lamp with cast base, glass font, shade and chimney. £20.00 - £30.00
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191 A small 4 drawer chest. £20.00 - £30.00
192 An oil on board pastoral scene. £10.00 - £20.00
193 A carved hard wood walking stick. £15.00 - £20.00
194 A box of LP records and a case of 45 rpm records. £20.00 - £30.00
195 A vintage wireless set complete with speaker. £20.00 - £30.00
196 A drop leaf tea trolley. £10.00 - £20.00
197 A mixed lot of metal ware including letter racks. £10.00 - £20.00
198 A mixed lot of assorted walking sticks including knob handle. £20.00 - £30.00
199 A quantity of DVD's. £10.00 - £15.00
200 A silhouette, an oval portrait, 3 framed Wedgwood plaques etc., £10.00 - £20.00
201 A silver plate tray, jugs, cutlery etc., £15.00 - £20.00
202 A child's corner chair. £20.00 - £30.00
203 6 1990's Marvel comics. £10.00 - £20.00
204 A collection of quality vintage Stanley hand tools. £10.00 - £20.00
205 3 ivorex Lincoln Plaque and 3 others including Conway Castle. £30.00 - £40.00
206 3 decorative glass vases. £30.00 - £50.00
207 A good quality oak 3 drawer chest. £20.00 - £30.00
208 3 lidded pots and a trinket box. £20.00 - £30.00
209 3 antique/vintage wooden carpentry cramps/clamps, 12", 14" and 16" £10.00 - £20.00
210 A pair of gilded wall brackets. £20.00 - £30.00
211 An early carved oak side table. £30.00 - £50.00
212 2 vintage hand bags. £20.00 - £30.00
213 A 3 piece silver plated tea set and a coffee pot. £20.00 - £30.00
214 A Japanese tea set. £15.00 - £20.00
215 6 items of onyx including desk blotter. £10.00 - £20.00
216 A vintage picnic set. £20.00 - £30.00
217 A quantity of unframed prints including Victorian hand coloured examples. £10.00 - £20.00
218 A pair of chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
219 12 collector's plates. £10.00 - £20.00
220 6 horn handled walking sticks including ram's horn. £20.00 - £30.00
221 5 glass decanters. £20.00 - £30.00
222 A vintage cabin trunk,. £20.00 - £30.00
223 A vintage doll, a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
224 A box of books. £10.00 - £20.00
225 An Alou film projector and an interesting collection of vintage educational films and film strips in containers (approx. 30). £20.00 - £30.00

226 3 boxes of assorted books. £10.00 - £20.00
227 A good quality oak bureau. £30.00 - £50.00
228 An African woman figure. £10.00 - £15.00
229 A brass oil lamp with shade. £20.00 - £30.00
230 A silver plate muffin dish. £15.00 - £20.00
231 An angel candle holder. £10.00 - £20.00
232 A gilt and glass tea trolley. £20.00 - £30.00
233 An oil on canvas Venetian canal scene signed D Davis and 2 watercolours of continental street scened (possibly German) signed Mars. £20.00 - £30.00
234 A comport and a foot bath. £15.00 - £20.00
235 An old pot stand. £10.00 - £20.00
236 A book entitled 'World of Railway's 1961-62'. £10.00 - £15.00
237 A German porcelain tea set. £15.00 - £20.00
238 A Satin wood pot cupboard. £20.00 - £30.00
239 3 silver plate candlesticks. £10.00 - £20.00
240 A collection of boxing memorabilia including framed and glazed Muhammad Ali poster, Ali poster stand, 7 pictures of world and European boxing champions (named verso), 3 books on Ali and 3 other boxing books. £60.00 - £80.00
241 A formica topped table. £10.00 - £20.00
242 A mixed lot of games etc., £10.00 - £20.00
243 4 pottery items including planters. £10.00 - £20.00
244 A set of 4 bentwood chairs. £30.00 - £50.00
245 A mixed lot of cased and assorted cutlery including Spear & Jackson, Ashberry, J Stead & Co., Ltd., etc., £10.00 - £20.00
246 A carved sideboard. £20.00 - £30.00
247 A large oak blanket box. £40.00 - £60.00
248 A plant stand on tripod base and with barley twist stem,. £20.00 - £30.00
249 A Royal Doulton Diana Princess of Wales figure and a Wedgwood Melody figure. £20.00 - £30.00
250 A Victorian brass trivet and a brass lamp base. £20.00 - £30.00
251 A 2 over 3 chest of drawers. £30.00 - £40.00
252 An oval framed bevel edged mirror. £15.00 - £20.00
253 A pine drop leaf table. £20.00 - £30.00
254 A Tiffany style standard lamp. £20.00 - £30.00
255 A large box of assorted linen, £20.00 - £30.00
256 A large box of assorted linen. £20.00 - £30.00
257 A quantity of Folio society books etc., £10.00 - £20.00
258 A gilt framed mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
259 An oil on canvas beach scene signed M Parr, £20.00 - £30.00
260 A quantity of dried flower arrangements. £10.00 - 

4BidMaster Office



£20.00
261 An oval domed front floral painting. £20.00 - £30.00
262 A framed and glazed oval classical scene,. £10.00 - £20.00
263 A 2 over 2 chest of drawers. £30.00 - £40.00
264 A framed and glazed pastoral scene with poppies. £15.00 - £20.00
265 A framed and glazed print of lady in farm yard. £10.00 - £20.00
266 A framed and glazed watercolour village scene with church and a black framed and glazed mews scene (possibly by Lincoln cathedral). £10.00 - £20.00
267 A framed and glazed study of 2 mice in a shoe. £10.00 - £20.00
268 A framed and glazed print entitled 'A Perthshire River (Evening)'. £15.00 - £20.00
269 A set of 8 ornately carved chairs. £120.00 - £150.00
270 A tapestry wall hanging. £15.00 - £20.00
271 An antique framed bevel edged mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
272 A 6 lamp brass ceiling light. £20.00 - £30.00
273 A framed and glazed print entitled 'Spring in the Cotswolds'. £10.00 - £20.00
274 A pair of framed and glazed farm yard scenes. £20.00 - £30.00
275 A gilt framed print. £10.00 - £20.00
276 A framed and glazed woodland scene. £10.00 - £20.00
277 A white painted 3 drawer chest. £30.00 - £50.00
278 A tapestry wall hanging. £15.00 - £20.00
279 A tapestry wall hanging. £15.00 - £20.00
280 A brass and iron bed surround. £20.00 - £30.00
281 A reproduction Samuel Allcock 'Old Feeding Time' jug. £10.00 - £20.00
282 A Wood's Toby jug. £10.00 - £15.00
283 A musical Toby jug. £10.00 - £15.00
284 A mixed lot including cake stand. £10.00 - £20.00
285 An oak corner cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
286 5 contemporary oils on canvas. £20.00 - £30.00
287 6 assorted mirrors including a pair of oval bevel edged examples. £20.00 - £30.00
288 A set of 6 black and white framed prints illustrating early 19th century farming. £30.00 - £50.00
289 A mixed lot of wooden items including large bowl, figures etc., £10.00 - £20.00
290 A portfolio of prints, watercolours, artist signed prints etc., including prints after J.W.M Turner. £10.00 - £20.00
291 A jardiniere on stand and another jardiniere. 

£20.00 - £30.00
292 2 boxes of LP records. £20.00 - £30.00
293 An album of assorted 20th century autographs including Time Team, Heartbeat, Coronation Street, Emmerdale, Richard Todd, Fenella Fielding, Jenny Agutter, Rik Mayall, Prunella Scales, Paul Daniels etc., £10.00 - £20.00
294 A set of 4 bentwood chairs, £30.00 - £40.00
295 An album of 78 rpm records. £10.00 - £20.00
296 9 Thumbstick walking sticks. £20.00 - £30.00
297 A pair of 19th century hand painted plates and a pair of ribbon plates. £20.00 - £30.00
298 A box of assorted photo frames. £10.00 - £20.00
299 A box of D I Y magazines. £10.00 - £20.00
300 A box of Chambers Encyclopaedia. £10.00 - £20.00
301 A modern Grandfather clock. £80.00 - £0.00
302 A pair of art deco clock side pieces. £20.00 - £30.00
303 A gilt framed and print of a lady. £10.00 - £20.00
304 A framed and glazed floral print. £10.00 - £20.00
305 A pair of 19th century cricket related prints. £20.00 - £30.00
306 A framed and glazed print entitled 'The Young Artist'. £10.00 - £20.00
307 An oil on canvas mountain scene, signed but indistinct. £20.00 - £30.00
308 A pair of framed and glazed rural scene watercolours. £20.00 - £30.00
309 An oil on board seascape. £15.00 - £20.00
310 A framed and glazed map of East Anglia. £10.00 - £20.00
311 A framed and glazed nautical print. £10.00 - £20.00
312 A late 20th century unsigned oil on board portrait of a lady, details verso 'Prima Donna 7-1983-11. £20.00 - £30.00
313 4 Ceramic dragons and 2 pots with dragons on lids. £20.00 - £30.00
314 3 modern figural items by Innovations. £10.00 - £20.00
315 A pair of gilded book ends. £10.00 - £20.00
316 A mixed lot of oriental items including enamel. £15.00 - £20.00
317 2 oriental style ornaments,. £10.00 - £20.00
318 A modern display cabinet. £40.00 - £60.00
319 A framed and glazed watercolour. £10.00 - £20.00
320 A pair of framed and glazed Victorian prints. £20.00 - £30.00
321 A Richard Goodwin-Jones lightship framed art piece. £20.00 - £30.00
322 7 large colour prints after Gainsborough, J F 
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Herring, Mannings, Redmore, Coulson etc., £15.00 - £20.00
323 A mahogany mirror backed sideboard. £40.00 - £60.00
324 An old wall clock, not working. £20.00 - £30.00
325 A mixed lot of silver plate including tea ware, tureen, cruet set etc., £10.00 - £20.00
326 A good quality oak mirror backed sideboard. £40.00 - £60.00
327 A box of feathers etc., £10.00 - £20.00
328 An oak framed mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
329 An oval framed bevel edged mirror. £15.00 - £20.00
330 A vintage dolls pram. £20.00 - £30.00
331 A Victorian double pedestal desk. £110.00 - £130.00
332 A folder containing selection of prints including Thomas Blinks, Morland etc., £10.00 - £20.00
333 A Georgian mahogany side table. £100.00 - £120.00
334 A pair of framed and glazed watercolour woodland scenes. £20.00 - £30.00
335 A framed and glazed fabric Venetian scene. £10.00 - £20.00
336 A Utility dressing table,. £10.00 - £20.00
337 A glass trinket set, a pair of glass candlesticks and a glass bowl. £10.00 - £20.00
338 A pine book case. £20.00 - £30.00
339 A blue rug. £10.00 - £20.00
340 2 vintage style telephones. £10.00 - £20.00
341 A circular mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
342 2 folding stands. £10.00 - £20.00
343 A pair of bedroom chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
344 A quantity of assorted walking sticks including Derby handle, crutch handle, silver mounts etc., £10.00 - £20.00
345 4 framed and glazed Snaffles horse and rider prints. £20.00 - £30.00
346 2 large albums of cigarette cards. £10.00 - £20.00
347 2 packs (as new) colour prints of Lincoln, after Parkham, Featherstone Robson and Lincoln Cathedral from the south west together with 2 prints of the Brayford after Carmichael. £10.00 - £20.00
348 2 middle eastern rugs. £30.00 - £50.00
349 A doll's pram and a quantity of assorted dolls including porcelain head. £10.00 - £20.00
350 A 3 seat leather sofa. £50.00 - £0.00
351 A Tiffany style standard lamp. £20.00 - £30.00
352 A 3 drawer chest depicting Marylin Monroe. £20.00 - £30.00
353 A mahogany inlaid occasional table. £20.00 - 

£30.00
354 A set of 4 kitchen chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
355 A set of 4 high backed chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
356 A mahogany toilet mirror. £15.00 - £20.00
357 A Georgian cross banded gate leg table with Queen Anne legs. £300.00 - £500.00
358 2 framed and glazed posters. £20.00 - £30.00
359 A large antique/vintage blanket box, 40" x 21" x 20". £10.00 - £20.00
360 A mahogany fold over tea table. £40.00 - £60.00
361 An oak barley twist gate leg table. £20.00 - £30.00
362 A 1960's china cabinet. £10.00 - £20.00
363 An old wall clock. £20.00 - £30.00
364 A wall clock. £20.00 - £30.00
365 A gilded display unit. £30.00 - £40.00
366 A side cabinet depicting Marilyn Monroe. £15.00 - £20.00
367 An oval extending table. £10.00 - £20.00
368 A large quantity of early 20th century tea and dinner ware. £40.00 - £60.00
369 A double sided mid 20th century oil on board portrait of a man initialed S A R '76 and verso female nude together with a mide 20th century oil on board abstract painting. £15.00 - £20.00
370 A 3 drawer chest. £20.00 - £30.00
371 A mixed lot of dog figures, some a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
372 A Tiffany style lamp shade £10.00 - £20.00
373 A 1930's uplighter lamp shade. £15.00 - £20.00
374 A 1930's uplighter lamp shade. £15.00 - £20.00
375 A good quality mirror backed 6 drawer sideboard. £80.00 - £120.00
376 9 Indigo design moon jackets in various sizes, designs and colours. £50.00 - £70.00
377 12 Pink Saalu tops and loose jackets in various designs and sizes. £60.00 - £80.00
378 5 black evening jackets/blouses in various sizes and designs. £40.00 - £60.00
379 2 white display mannequins. £30.00 - £40.00
380 2 old griddle pans. £10.00 - £20.00
381 An Easthome garment steamer. £40.00 - £60.00
382 9 Indigo Moon jackets/coats in various designs and sizes. £40.00 - £60.00
383 12 evening jackets, mainly free size, highly decorated with beading and embroidery. £60.00 - £80.00
384 5 long jackets by Pink Saalu, 4 x 100% cotton size large and 1 50% silk/50% cotton size 16. £40.00 - £60.00
385 A designer jacket by Marion Adamson.  Handmade with embroidered signature 1990.  
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Fully lined, free size. £40.00 - £60.00
386 8 ex stock/new velvet style evening/day jackets, various sizes, lengths, styles and colours. £40.00 - £60.00
387 6 Devore jackets, coats and tops, various lengths, sizes, colours and designs. £30.00 - £40.00
388 7 jackets/coats including Platinum label, various sizes and designs. £40.00 - £60.00
389 3 black display mannequins. £30.00 - £40.00
390 A red leather jacket by Attraction with stud and fringe detailing, no marked size. £30.00 - £40.00
391 A black leather Milan jacket, size 22, Polyester lining. £20.00 - £30.00
392 A brown leather coat with embroidered front panels, size 18. £40.00 - £60.00
393 A Carlo Santini black leather jacket with zip fastening and fur collar, size 42 and a plus black suede jacket size 20/24. £30.00 - £40.00
394 A brown fringed leather jacket, size small. £20.00 - £30.00
395 4 embroidered jackets, 3 cord, 1 Monsoon, various sizes and styles. £30.00 - £40.00
396 16 assorted garments including jackets, waistcoats, long lightweight coats, various sizes, colours and designs. £60.00 - £80.00
397 A Kennett & Lindsell Ltd (K & L) Mannequin - series CSI, size 12, with base. £80.00 - £120.00
398 2 fur jackets, one being faux, and a cream suede jacket £20.00 - £30.00
399 2 fur coats £20.00 - £30.00
400 2 fur coats, one being faux £20.00 - £30.00
401 A leather coat (possibly sheep skin) and a fur jacket £20.00 - £30.00
402 2 fur jackets, one being faux £20.00 - £30.00
403 2 fur jackets, one being faux £20.00 - £30.00
404 3 oak pot stands £30.00 - £40.00
405 A vintage ottoman £20.00 - £30.00
406 A set of 4 wooden shelves with cast iron frame £20.00 - £30.00
407 A painted pine military trunk (with key) for Captain A.V.Day £40.00 - £60.00
408 A 19th Century carver / arm chair £10.00 - £20.00
409 An Edwardian circular coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
410 A pair of wrought iron illuminated gate post finials on sand stone bases £80.00 - £120.00
411 An oil on board cubist abstract painting by Dorothy Hamer (XX) (1928-2017) Signed and dated 1979 with possible title verso 'Falando Politica No Interior'  £20.00 - £40.00
412 A hand embroided picture of a bride £10.00 - £20.00
413 A Henri Matisse print entitled 'Deux Fillettes Fond 

Jaune Et Rouge' (Two girls yellow and red background) Published by Draeger Frerees for Verve Revue 1948 £30.00 - £50.00
414 An artist proof etching of reclining nude signed J.L.Roule and initialed A/P £20.00 - £30.00
415 An old reframed watercolour of a cta with lobster £10.00 - £20.00
416 An oil on canvas of a postman in village signed Oskar Stoak £10.00 - £20.00
417 A set of 3 framed and glazed late Victorian watercolours of garden scenes signed and dated R.Allsop 1896 £10.00 - £20.00
418 A Pablo Picasso print entitled 'Le Danse' stamped and signed in pencil £30.00 - £50.00
419 A watercolour painting of Romany Gypsy caravan and horse scene signed Lionel £20.00 - £30.00
420 A print entitled 'Le Garcon' by Jean Cocteau stamped and signed in colour pencil £30.00 - £50.00
421 A watercolour of boating scene at Brayford Pool, Lincoln, by Lincoln artist Gordon Cumming signed and dated 1977 £20.00 - £30.00
422 A limited edition print 248/500 entitled 'The Lake' by L.S.Lowry published by National Fine Arts (print faded) with certificate £10.00 - £20.00
423 An engraving dated 1789 by Caldwell of 'Mrs Siddons in the tragedy of the grecian daughter' after painting by William Hamilton £50.00 - £60.00
424 A white metal hip flasl inscribed with scroll initials and dated March 17th 1946 and later inscription to rear 'White Star Shipping Company Remembers Louise 1850-1912' and a framed and glazed reproduction conard Boston to Europe posted with signatures £20.00 - £30.00
425 3 Cornish school acrylic pictures - 'Two Boats Penzance Lighthouse', 'Newlyn initialed De 79' and 'Ochre boat abstract Newlyn 7/98 Em' £20.00 - £30.00
426 A large easel  £30.00 - £40.00
427 2 1970's Guiness posters £30.00 - £50.00
428 END OF SATURDAYS AUCTION...... PLEASE JOIN US AGAIN AT 9AM TOMORROW MORNING

1001 A mixed lot of jewellery including 9ct gold cameo ring, 9ct gold pendant with gold dust, collar studs etc., £30.00 - £40.00
1002 A yellow gold sapphire and diamond ring size K together with a Gucci wrist watch. £20.00 - £30.00
1003 2 silver bracelets and a micro mosaic bracelet. £15.00 - £20.00
1004 A silver bracelet set opals. £30.00 - £40.00
1005 A silver gilt bracelet weighing approximately 66 grams. £20.00 - £30.00
1006 A triple row of freshwater pearls with 14ct gold clasp. £20.00 - £30.00
1007 A large hall marked silver bangle. £15.00 - £20.00
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1008 A filigree butterfly brooch marked 800 and a white metal brooch with Chinese figure in boat. £20.00 - £30.00
1009 A 10 stone yellow gold diamond cluster ring, size K. £60.00 - £80.00
1010 A 14 stone 2 row yellow gold diamond ring, size K. £45.00 - £55.00
1011 A 7 stone daisy pattern yellow gold and diamond ring, size K. £50.00 - £70.00
1012 A 3 stone Edwardian 18ct gold and diamond crossover ring, size J. £75.00 - £95.00
1013 A 14ct gold sapphire and diamond 'Hand of Fatima' ring, size L. £75.00 - £95.00
1014 A diamond shaped yellow gold 12 stone diamond ring, size M. £75.00 - £95.00
1015 A miniature watercolour portrait of an elderly gentleman mounted in a pendant. £30.00 - £50.00
1016 A 9ct gold brooch set peridot and seed pearls together with a pair of 9ct gold screw in pendant earrings also set peridot and seed pearls. £30.00 - £40.00
1017 2 Victorian 9ct gold bar brooches and an unmarked yellow metal Victorian bar brooch, £20.00 - £30.00
1018 A 10ct gold charm on a bead bracelet, a silver Tiffany bracelet and a bangle. £25.00 - £35.00
1019 A silver gem set articulated tortoise brooch together with an art deco silver brooch and pendant. £15.00 - £20.00
1020 A yellow metal bracelet with 9ct gold padlock and safety chain. £20.00 - £30.00
1021 A mixed lot of silver jewellery including brooches, chains, bracelets etc., £30.00 - £40.00
1022 A silver pocket watch on a yellow metal chain (crack to dial). £20.00 - £30.00
1023 A G D Washington art deco pocket watch, in working order. £25.00 - £35.00
1024 An Edwardian half hunter pocket watch, in working order. £30.00 - £40.00
1025 A silver pocket watch with second hand, in working order. £25.00 - £35.00
1026 A 19th century Fusee pocket watch, in working order. £30.00 - £40.00
1027 A ladies cocktail watch marked on dial Zodiac, Swiss and on back of case 14k. £50.00 - £80.00
1028 A Montine wristwatch, an Elnett wrist watch (both mechanical) and a cluster ring. £10.00 - £20.00
1029 2 decorative E.P.N.S belts and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
1030 A silver purse with chain strap, hall marked for Birmingham but date letter indistinct,. £30.00 - £40.00
1031 A rare antique silver reticulated wrist bangle (possibly Arabian). £50.00 - £70.00

1032 An early 20th century hat pin with portrait of a lady (possibly hand painted). £20.00 - £30.00
1033 A 19th century mother of pearl card case. £30.00 - £50.00
1034 2 19th century chain bags. £20.00 - £30.00
1035 6 assorted silver spoons. £20.00 - £30.00
1036 A silver fish serving fork and a large silver mustard spoon. £20.00 - £30.00
1037 A 19th century glove case (handle a/f) containing a pair of 19th century ivory glove stretches. £20.00 - £30.00
1038 4 square cut glass decanters and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
1039 A Royal Doulton limited edition H M Queen Elizabeth II, HN 4372, 176/1500. £30.00 - £40.00
1040 A Sheffield plate wine cooler (most of plate gone). £20.00 - £30.00
1041 A table lighter in the shape of a street lamp. £20.00 - £30.00
1042 A large 19th century Royal Worcester Flight Barr blue and white vase, a/f. £30.00 - £50.00
1043 A pair of tall brass candlesticks and one other pair. £20.00 - £30.00
1044 A glass claret jug with pewter top and base. £20.00 - £30.00
1045 A pair of Adam's blue and white cattle scenery lidded vases, a/f. £25.00 - £35.00
1046 An Islamic copper jug, early 19th century Ottoman, of tapering form having S scroll handle with flared pourer top.  The body with thin lozenge finger design having geometric banded centres, approximately 9" tall and in very fine condition (Provenance: ex private Bristol collection). £20.00 - £40.00
1047 A 19th century Portuguese gourd shaped vase of black ground highlighted with red enamel dots and with applied trailing vines and incised lines, approximate height 10.5". £20.00 - £30.00
1048 A white metal bust of Buddha, 19th century, Thailand, a Buddha's head with eyes looking down, long ears symbolising wisdom and longevity with a calm expression, approximatley 4.75" tall and in very fine condition (Provenance: ex private Cambridge oriental collection). £50.00 - £70.00
1049 A Sino-Tibetan coppered and gild bronze Buddham, Qing Dynasty.  He sits on a single lotus pedestal in full lotus pose holding the myrobalan plant and the lapiz bowl, approximately 6.25" tall, 810g, very fine condition (Provenance: from an old Reigate oriental collection, acquired prior to 1980s). £60.00 - £80.00
1050 A glass and gilt oil on vinegar set on tray. £30.00 - £40.00
1051 A multi coloured gem set pendant (amethyst, garnet etc) in a silver mount and on a silver chain. £60.00 - £80.00
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1052 An oval cabochon opal pendant in 9ct gold and on a 9ct gold fancy link chain, approximately 12 grams. The opal weighs approximately 6.5 carats £175.00 - £225.00
1053 An 18ct gold ring set amethyst, size M and a 9ct gold diamond ring, size K. £100.00 - £120.00
1054 A 9ct gold smoky quartz ring size P and a 3 stone diamond ring size M, approximately 5.5 grams. £100.00 - £120.00
1055 A pair of gold mounted stone set earrings and a blue stone necklace. £70.00 - £90.00
1056 A Kenneth J Lane oval sprung bangle with textured decoration and a pair of matching earrings. £50.00 - £70.00
1057 An engraved silver bangle, a silver purse and a ceramic trinket box. £70.00 - £90.00
1058 5 silver thimbles including fine mouse and frog examples. £15.00 - £25.00
1059 A quantity of Whitby jet and French jet jewellery. £100.00 - £120.00
1060 A 9ct gold on a metal core engraved bangle, circa 1970's. £45.00 - £65.00
1061 A hall marked gold mounted cameo of a female profile. £45.00 - £65.00
1062 A Scottish circular brooch with orange centre stone in a silver coloured metal. £35.00 - £45.00
1063 A Scottish hard stone circular brooch in a silver coloured metal. £40.00 - £60.00
1064 A vintage buckle fashioned as a butterfly in cut steel. £40.00 - £60.00
1065 A pair of white gold 9ct textured ear hoops. £65.00 - £85.00
1066 A black Wedgwood brooch in a silver mount together with a mother of pearl brooch set with cultured pearls in a white metal mount. £30.00 - £50.00
1067 A 9ct gold bracelet with amber ovals mounted in gold. £55.00 - £75.00
1068 Two silver brooches, one set with turquoise stones and one set a hardstone together with a pendant on chain. £45.00 - £55.00
1069 A pair of gold stud earrings set with a pearl. £75.00 - £95.00
1070 A pair of diamond and pearl ear studs in 9ct gold. £85.00 - £95.00
1071 A mixed lot of vintage costume jewellery in a jewellery box. £45.00 - £55.00
1072 A Mischa by Design 20ct Lima quartz/silver ring, size P. £30.00 - £50.00
1073 A Mischa by Design 16ct smoky quartz/silver ring. £30.00 - £50.00
1074 A white gold solitaire diamond ring, size M. £300.00 - £500.00
1075 A jade cabachon ring, 14ct gold, size M (bought in 

the USA). £80.00 - £120.00
1076 A turquoise cabachon gold ring, size M. £80.00 - £120.00
1077 A white gold cluster ring. £40.00 - £60.00
1078 A five stone half band diamond eternity ring in yellow gold, size M. £500.00 - £700.00
1079 A Madeira citrine/silver ring, size P. £30.00 - £50.00
1080 A honey citrine/silver ring and a matching pendant on chain. £40.00 - £60.00
1081 A red jade/silver ring, size P. £40.00 - £0.00
1082 A rock crystal/gold ring and pendant. £80.00 - £120.00
1083 A black Honora graduated pearl necklace and 2 matching bracelets. £60.00 - £80.00
1084 A white Honora pearl necklace with clip earrings. £50.00 - £70.00
1085 A Links of London silver bikini 2 piece charm. £20.00 - £30.00
1086 Twelve assorted Honora pearl bracelets. £60.00 - £80.00
1087 A Honora aubergine pearl necklace. £40.00 - £60.00
1088 A 19" Honora assorted colour pearl necklace. £40.00 - £60.00
1089 An Honora pearl necklace in lilac/blue colours. £40.00 - £60.00
1090 3 Honora pearl necklaces in silver, gold and red. £60.00 - £80.00
1091 A jade elephant pendant with gold trim and ruby eye. £40.00 - £60.00
1092 A metal 3 bottle tantalus with 3 decanters (missing one stopper). £40.00 - £60.00
1093 A pair of decorative brass candelabra. £30.00 - £50.00
1094 A rare Victorian fruit and flower arrangement in leather and under a glass dome. £150.00 - £180.00
1095 A pair of green cut glass decanters. £20.00 - £30.00
1096 A studio glass vase and a studio glass dish. £20.00 - £30.00
1097 A large Sheffield plate punch bowl with cups, (some plate wear). £60.00 - £80.00
1098 2 silver rings, size P. £40.00 - £60.00
1099 An apatite/silver ring, a bracelet and a pendant. £50.00 - £70.00
1100 A smoky quartz/silver pendant. £30.00 - £50.00
1101 A kilt pin set with amethyst stone. £20.00 - £30.00
1102 A lemon citrine/silver bracelet. £40.00 - £60.00
1103 A Honora grey/white/black pearl necklace. £40.00 - £60.00
1104 A black (navy?) pearl necklace with silver dragon 
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fastening (37" long). £50.00 - £70.00
1105 A white pearl necklace with silver dragon fastening (37" long) with a matching bracelet. £50.00 - £70.00
1106 A Honora Keishi pearl necklace with 2 bracelets in wild flower colours. £40.00 - £60.00
1107 2 smoky quartz bracelets set in silver. £40.00 - £60.00
1108 A silver turquoise bracelet, ring and pendant. £40.00 - £60.00
1109 A Butler and Wilson crystal owl. £60.00 - £80.00
1110 A Butler and Wilson crystal owl. £60.00 - £80.00
1111 A silver bracelet set with purple semi precious stones and a purple stone bracelet. £50.00 - £70.00
1112 A coral tribal necklace. £40.00 - £60.00
1113 A silver bracelet. £25.00 - £35.00
1114 A row of pink pearls and a matching bracelet. £40.00 - £60.00
1115 A sky blue topaz pendant set in silver (approximately 12 carats). £200.00 - £300.00
1116 A pale blue Keisha pearl necklace by Honora pearls. £40.00 - £60.00
1117 A Mexican silver assorted coloured stone necklace and bracelet. £40.00 - £60.00
1118 A Lola Rose Mookite heart necklace,. £40.00 - £60.00
1119 A Lola Rose Carnelain necklace and bracelet. £60.00 - £80.00
1120 A Lola Rose grey agate heart necklace and bracelet. £40.00 - £60.00
1121 An Hajit Gorali silver/pearl daisy bracelet. £30.00 - £50.00
1122 A silver pendant set large citrine. £80.00 - £120.00
1123 A Hajit Gorali silver circles bracelet with pearl. £30.00 - £40.00
1124 A silver and amber bracelet. £40.00 - £60.00
1125 A silver and carnelian bracelet. £40.00 - £60.00
1126 2 Hajit Gorali silver and pearl necklaces. £60.00 - £80.00
1127 A Hajit Gorali pearl bracelet and necklace. £40.00 - £60.00
1128 A bronze semi nude female figure signed Bruno Zash? £100.00 - £150.00
1129 2 hand painted glass vases depicting stag and butterfly. £30.00 - £40.00
1130 A pair of opaque glass lustres, a/f. £40.00 - £60.00
1131 A brass Corinthian column oil lamp with glass font, shade and chimney. £80.00 - £120.00
1132 A double sided engraved tea caddy. £20.00 - £30.00
1133 A Woods Staffordshire dragon teapot. £15.00 - 

£20.00
1134 A pair of glass lustres, a/f. £30.00 - £50.00
1135 A Yacta hand painted Russian bell. £15.00 - £20.00
1136 A silver/apatite bracelet and ring. £30.00 - £50.00
1137 A silver cuff bracelet. £30.00 - £50.00
1138 An Adventurine/pearl necklace from British Museum Classical Pieces. £30.00 - £50.00
1139 A jade/gold fine chain necklace. £60.00 - £80.00
1140 2 jade/silver rings. £40.00 - £60.00
1141 3 assorted silver rings, 1 mother of pearl, 1 Labradorite and 1 Carnelian. £40.00 - £60.00
1142 A silver/pearl ring, size P. £30.00 - £50.00
1143 A 14ct gold 'buck teeth' hunting ring, size P, (total weight 7 grams). £150.00 - £180.00
1144 21 pairs of earrings and a pendant. £20.00 - £30.00
1145 2 white metal bracelets set coloured stones. £20.00 - £30.00
1146 4 white metal rings including 1 marked 925. £20.00 - £30.00
1147 A large butterfly brooch. £20.00 - £30.00
1148 A green bead necklace. £30.00 - £40.00
1149 A Victorian Wedgwood fob. £20.00 - £30.00
1150 A Vintage cameo of a young woman set in silver. £40.00 - £60.00
1151 A Victorian diamond and opal ring in 18ct gold, dated 1895. £250.00 - £350.00
1152 A vintage cameo in a yellow metal mount with safety chain and a pair of 9ct gold heart shaped earrings. £35.00 - £45.00
1153 A French Limoges vintage brooch and 2 pair of earrings (one silver set). £25.00 - £35.00
1154 A circa 1970's 14ct gold cluster ring set with centre cultured pearl in a basket setting. £125.00 - £150.00
1155 2 pairs of vintage earrings, one pendant and one screw. £25.00 - £35.00
1156 An unusual vintage turquoise set pendant with textured silver mount on a long silver chain. £45.00 - £55.00
1157 A long painted necklace, a further matching necklace, a pair of pendant earrings and a bracelet. £30.00 - £40.00
1158 A pair of silver pendant earrings with profile of birds. £25.00 - £35.00
1159 An 18ct white gold sapphire and diamond set seven stone half hoop ring, size M. £260.00 - £320.00
1160 A Victorian silver ring set large cameo, size O. £25.00 - £35.00
1161 A pair of vintage turquoise ear pendants, 2 pairs of silver earrings (one hoop, one pendant) and 4 other 

10BidMaster Office



pairs of earrings. £40.00 - £60.00
1162 12 pairs of assorted pendant earrings including some enamelled. £40.00 - £60.00
1163 A Michel Herbelin, Paris ladies wrist watch with certificate and case. £40.00 - £60.00
1164 A 19th century enamel pendant depicting angels and maidens, in yellow metal. £50.00 - £70.00
1165 A long necklace of prismatic shaped beaded interspaced with other beads. £40.00 - £60.00
1166 A gilded box with pierces sides and porcelain lid. £15.00 - £20.00
1167 2 vintage chased silver fob watches with enamel faces, early 20th century. £40.00 - £60.00
1168 A tray of assorted vintage costume jewellery. £20.00 - £30.00
1169 An early George Wostenholm penknife and another early pen knife. £10.00 - £20.00
1170 A .935 silver pocket watch in working order, on plated chain. £30.00 - £50.00
1171 A Victorian purse with erotic picture inside. £25.00 - £35.00
1172 8 Chinese glass and gilt metal mounted hat finials. £60.00 - £80.00
1173 A mixed lot of cap badges, medallions etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1174 A 1950's M.O.D 25 air rifle. £15.00 - £20.00
1175 A French Leble Bayonet. £20.00 - £30.00
1176 A French bayonet with 52 cm blade marked M ne D Armea St. Ettioin Jullert, 1876. £40.00 - £60.00
1177 A French design 1874 T back sword bayonet produced in German by Alexander Coppel of Solingen, with various marks. £20.00 - £30.00
1178 A rare late 18th century Remington pocket revolver. £100.00 - £120.00
1179 A 19th century percussion pistol. £100.00 - £120.00
1180 A British second model tranter revolver .54 muzzle loader. £40.00 - £60.00
1181 A pin fire ladies pistol. £100.00 - £120.00
1182 A pair of Royal Doulton vases, signed MH and MB, base 3306. £40.00 - £60.00
1183 An ornate candelabra surmounted eagle and with glass droppers. £30.00 - £50.00
1184 A pair of Royal Doulton vases, 16" tall. £80.00 - £120.00
1185 A collection of character jugs including Beswick, Shorter, Sandland etc., £20.00 - £40.00
1186 A 1912 gold sovereign. £150.00 - £180.00
1187 A 1912 gold sovereign. £150.00 - £180.00
1188 A George I gold guinea, 1715. £800.00 - £1,200.00
1189 A Germany electorate Hesse-Kassel combatant's commemorative military medal for the 1814-15 

campaigns of the Napoleonic wars. Circumscribed 'Gott Brach Des Feindes Macht Und Hessen Ward Befreit' (god broke the enemy forces and Hess was liberated) on reverse 'Seinen  Tapfern Hessen 1821) (to his brave mdn of Hess 8121) inscribed 'Aus Erobertem Geschuetz' (form captured cannons) on the rim. £50.00 - £100.00
1190 An 18th century coin - Italy - Papal States - Bologna - Baiocco Pius VI, 1797.  Obverse: Rampant lion with 'Baiocco' In Exergue.  Reverse: with 'Pius/Sextus/Pont Ifex/Maximus' in 4 lines with MDCCXCVI in exergue (good very fine). £10.00 - £20.00
1191 A papal medal for Pope Clement X (1670-1676) by Giovanni Hamerani, obverse: bust right with inscription Clement X Pont Mas An U' and under shoulder 'IO Hameranus F'. Reverse: depicting Pope breaking down doorway with onlooker present, inscriptions across top 'Domus Dei Et Porta' ( The House of God and Gate of Heaven) dated at bottom 1675. £20.00 - £30.00
1192 A WW2 German Mother's cross, 3rd issue with gold plated finish. £40.00 - £60.00
1193 A Rotary 9ct gold ladies wrist watch on 9ct gold bracelet. £140.00 - £160.00
1194 A George V SG407 1915 De La Rue 2/6d pale brown lightly mounted stamp, mint. £70.00 - £90.00
1195 A George V SG438 1929 PUC £1 black lightly mounted stamp, mint. £350.00 - £450.00
1196 A Newark on Trent bank note, 1791 five guinea's, serial number 246, bank failed, 1793, signed by Jas Guthrie. £200.00 - £300.00
1197 3 silver medals in Masonic box. £75.00 - £95.00
1198 A WW1 death plaque and assorted documents including soldiers pensions 1917, character certificate, certificate of discharge, employment for soldiers discharged medically unfit, war badge certificate etc., for 266660 Albert Charles Farmer R. W., Kent (The Queen's Own Royal West Kent Regiment). £40.00 - £60.00
1199 A film, radio, TV. music autograph book including Bob Monkhouse, Bruce Forcythe, Emile Ford, Bernard Bresslaw, Ruby Murray, Craig Douglas, The Mudlarks, Ricky Valance etc., £30.00 - £50.00
1200 A plated snuff box with Fowey enamel emblem and a Vesta/stamp box in the form of a book. £15.00 - £20.00
1201 2 dragon figures, salt and pepper pots. £20.00 - £30.00
1202 A silver dish in the shape of a clover leaf. £30.00 - £40.00
1203 A framed and glazed watercolour of 2 sailing boats on river at sunset (possibly wherries on Norfolk broads) initialed WJP and a framed and glazed watercolour of Notre Dame cathedral, signed. £20.00 - £30.00
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1204 6 tins of approximately 600 Ogden's cigarette cards from a variety of series including boxing, boy scouts, cricket 1926, greyhound racing and British costumes. £55.00 - £75.00
1205 Approximately 240 grams of pre 1947 silver coins. £40.00 - £60.00
1206 A large quantity of assorted coins. £10.00 - £20.00
1207 A collection of commemorative crowns and £5 coins including uncirculated together with 2 framed and glazed sets of coins. £30.00 - £40.00
1208 A pair of Royal Doulton floral vases, both bases repaired. £20.00 - £30.00
1209 An oval dressing table mirror with beaded frame. £20.00 - £30.00
1210 A pair of Doulton Lambeth Frank Butler stoneware leaf pattern vases a/f (one repaired and one with drill hole near base). £10.00 - £20.00
1211 A large cloissonne bowl decorated with birds. £20.00 - £30.00
1212 A Mettlach vases with geometric patterns, base numbered 1728. £40.00 - £60.00
1213 5 items of Belleek porcelain. £20.00 - £30.00
1214 An Edwardian 3 piece silver dressing table set comprising hand mirror and 2 brushes featuring an art nouveau design of a lady with harp (possibly representing the 3 graces) Hall marked William Aitkin, Birmingham 1909. £90.00 - £110.00
1215 A white metal vanity set. £60.00 - £80.00
1216 An Edwardian desk stand complete with inkwells. £20.00 - £30.00
1217 An album of assorted postcards. £10.00 - £20.00
1218 A Benham album of first day covers special hand stamps, 1980-1997. £15.00 - £20.00
1219 An album of Gb first day covers special hand stamp 1980-2004. £10.00 - £20.00
1220 A good collection of postcards including Lincoln, topographical, cats, humour, Mabel Lucie Attwell etc., £30.00 - £50.00
1221 An album of mostly post office related postcards. £10.00 - £20.00
1222 A Westminster collection Queens Coronation jubilee of Wilding anniversary gold sovereign presentation cover with certificate (edition limit 500). £100.00 - £150.00
1223 A Westminster collection 'The Trooping the Colour' gold sovereign presentation cover with certificate (edition limit 450). £100.00 - £150.00
1224 A large collection of R.A.F. covers. £30.00 - £50.00
1225 Approximately 100 Wade Whimsies. £30.00 - £50.00
1226 Approximately 60 Wade Whimsies and other small animals. £20.00 - £30.00
1227 Approximately 30 Wade cottages etc., £20.00 - £30.00

1228 An unopened 2003 Grand Vintage Moet et Chandon champagne. £20.00 - £30.00
1229 2 large Bells Whisky Bells including Royal Reserve 20 year old and a small example, all with contents. £20.00 - £30.00
1230 A Dimple superior scotch souvenir decanter with contents. £20.00 - £30.00
1231 2 boxes Bells Whisky bells, Queen Elizabeth II 21st April 1986 and Prince Andrews and Sarah Ferguson wedding, both with contents. £20.00 - £30.00
1232 2 boxed Bells Christmas whisky bells, 1988 and 1989 with contents. £20.00 - £30.00
1233 2 Bells Christmas whisky bells, 1988 and 1990 with contents. £20.00 - £30.00
1234 2 Bells Christmas whisky bells, 1988 and 1989 with contents. £20.00 - £30.00
1235 A brass skeleton clock under glass dome. £80.00 - £120.00
1236 A continental porcelain comport by C.G.Schierholz & Sohn, Germany (1850). £25.00 - £35.00
1237 An old white metal camel and ewer decorated with coral, lapiz, turquoise etc. £75.00 - £90.00
1238 A pair of Eichwald porcelain horse match striker pipe racks. £30.00 - £50.00
1239 A pair of Royal Doulton vases signed Bessie Newbery adn Margaret G Thompson' No. 8011 with grape vine decoration. £40.00 - £60.00
1240 6 boxed Wedgwood Egyptian collection items and 1 unboxed together with 2 Jasper ware trays,. £20.00 - £30.00
1241 A carved wood dragon, £20.00 - £30.00
1242 A heavy metal of Indian Deity figure 'Shiva'. £20.00 - £30.00
1243 A carved wood Komodo dragon. £20.00 - £30.00
1244 A pair of silver plate candelabra. £10.00 - £20.00
1245 A late 19th century Gebruder Bing (Germany) brass spirit kettle on stand. £25.00 - £35.00
1246 A set of 3 graduated Indian planters. £30.00 - £40.00
1247 A large 19th century Adam's jardiniere. £35.00 - £45.00
1248 An early 19th century chased copper bowl with the top heavily decorated with styalised hearts and symbols in continuous patterns - very fine condition, approximately 16.5" (provenance: ex private Bristol collection). £20.00 - £40.00
1249 A pair of silver spill vases, one other, a silver candlestick and a pair of silver sugar tongs. £40.00 - £60.00
1250 A Nachtman glass hen and cockerel together with a golfing paperweight. £25.00 - £35.00
1251 A Royal Worcester old woman candle snuffer. 
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£10.00 - £20.00
1252 2 Royal Doulton Dicken's figures being Fagin and Bill Sykes. £20.00 - £30.00
1253 A pair of old Chinese shoes. £20.00 - £30.00
1254 An interesting early 20th century Chinese head on stand. £30.00 - £50.00
1255 An unopened flagon of Pusser's British Navy 'Nelson's Blood' rum for Trafalgar bicentenary and an Empty Pussar's ceramic hip flask. £20.00 - £30.00
1256 A pair of silver vases with floral decoration, H.M. Daniel & John Wellby, London, 1899, approximately 406 grams. £100.00 - £120.00
1257 An early Victorian silver three footed jut, Hall marked Robert Williams, London, 1846, approximately 150 grams. £40.00 - £60.00
1258 A Hall marked silver four piece tea set by Viner's Ltd (Emile Viner) Sheffield comprising teapot (1956), coffee pot (1955), milk jug (1959) and sugar bowl (1956) approximate total weight 1879 grams. £250.00 - £350.00
1259 A silver egg cup (hall marked for F H Adams & Holman, Birmingham 1948) and a weighted silver vase with London hall mark (date letter worn). £25.00 - £35.00
1260 A silver footed bowl on stand, hall marked Lee & Wigfull (Henry Wigfull) Sheffield, 1931, Approximately 281 grams. £70.00 - £90.00
1261 An Edwardian oak cased 24 piece set of fruit cutlery with mother of pearl handles and silver collars, hall marked Stevenson & Law, Sheffield, 1907. £50.00 - £70.00
1262 A framed and glazed painting on glass 'The Tax Collector' after Rembrandt. £40.00 - £60.00
1263 A framed and glazed circular picture of a lady, possibly engraving. £20.00 - £30.00
1264 A bronze figure of a discus thrower. £10.00 - £20.00
1265 A Boyes Bassett & Co., Shanghai clock with French movement. £20.00 - £30.00
1266 A Doulton Lambeth vase and a Royal Doulton bowl. £20.00 - £30.00
1267 A quantity of old books including engineering. £10.00 - £20.00
1268 A grand tour blue faience Shabti. £10.00 - £20.00
1269 2 Chinese soapstone seals (1 a/f). £10.00 - £20.00
1270 2 pre-Columbian figurines (provenance: ex private Derby collection). £20.00 - £30.00
1271 A brass censor, 2 soapstone figures and ivory dance cards. £10.00 - £20.00
1272 A Loch Ness dinosaur footprint (see Daniel for an in depth description). £50.00 - £70.00
1273 A soapstone carving of dogs of foo and a pair of carved stone dogs of goo. £20.00 - £30.00

1274 A jade elephant, another elephant and a lion,. £20.00 - £30.00
1275 4 Indian brass and other metal deity figures. £20.00 - £30.00
1276 An interesting collection of Chinese jade, soapstone and wooden items. £40.00 - £60.00
1277 A 1990 Moorcroft plate of the year. £40.00 - £60.00
1278 A tall Moorcroft vase. £35.00 - £45.00
1279 A metal buffalo marked Winnipeg 1951. £20.00 - £30.00
1280 A bronze? figure of a chimpanzee reading. £20.00 - £30.00
1281 A pair of embossed brass vases (one has split that needs soldering). £20.00 - £30.00
1282 2 Indian deity figures, An Egyptian Pharoah head, and Indian chief head and a small pot. £20.00 - £30.00
1283 A cut glass ship's decanter. £10.00 - £20.00
1284 A Georgian copper tea caddy. £20.00 - £30.00
1285 A 1967 bottle of French Burgundy red wine - Societie Civile Du Domaine De La Romanee-Conti La Tache'. £500.00 - £700.00
1286 3 pre war Britain's military vehicles being an ambulance and 2 trucks together with a quantity of figures, guns etc., £150.00 - £180.00
1287 A quantity of loose Britain's guardsman figures. £20.00 - £30.00
1288 A heavy metal dragon with ball. £30.00 - £40.00
1289 A heavy metal peacock with tail as cobra's. £20.00 - £30.00
1290 A piece of carved driftwood featuring and African face. £40.00 - £60.00
1291 A bronze figure of a dancing lady signed D H Chiparus. £100.00 - £120.00
1292 A carved wood Indian Deity wall mask. £20.00 - £30.00
1293 An early 20th century carved hard wood wall mask. £25.00 - £35.00
1294 An carved wood wall mask. £25.00 - £35.00
1295 A framed and glazed watercolour entitled S B Ardwina, Ipswich Dock and initialed A.M.W 1965. £20.00 - £30.00
1296 A large oriental horse figures, 78cm/31" tall. £30.00 - £50.00
1297 A brass oil lamp on pot base complete with chimney and later shade. £30.00 - £40.00
1298 A replica mahogany child's elbow chair. £10.00 - £20.00
1299 A pair of Corinthian column oil lamps with odd burners and green glass fonts, 1 font a/f. £25.00 - £35.00
1300 A framed and glazed print 'The First Steeple Chase on Record, The Finish' after H Alken. 
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£10.00 - £20.00
1301 A glass dome with base. £20.00 - £30.00
1302 A carved mantel clock. £20.00 - £30.00
1303 An oil on board woodland scene, details verso 'Margaret Morris, Trees at Kinross, Perth'. £20.00 - £30.00
1304 A Cornish school acrylic painting entitled 'Going out to Mousehole'. £40.00 - £60.00
1305 A gilt framed oil on canvas rural scene signed Sherif. £30.00 - £40.00
1306 3 vintage snakeskin? handbags. £30.00 - £50.00
1307 A vintage crocodile skin hand bag. £30.00 - £50.00
1308 A vintage crocodile skin and a vintage snakeskin hand bag. £30.00 - £40.00
1309 A vintage snakeskin hand bag. £20.00 - £30.00
1310 A vintage snakeskin? handbag and a leather purse. £20.00 - £30.00
1311 2 vintage snakeskin clutch bags. £20.00 - £30.00
1312 A vintage patent leather shoulder bag. £15.00 - £20.00
1313 A heavy metal cherub figure. £20.00 - £30.00
1314 A pair of Japanese bronzed vases. £20.00 - £30.00
1315 'Reach for the Sky: The story of Douglas Bader' by Paul Brickhill, published by Collins 1954 (first edition) signed by Douglas Bader, dated 5/8/54, with dust jacket. £20.00 - £30.00
1316 A James Bond Novel 'Casino Royale' by Ian Fleming, published by Johathon Cape, reprinted 1968. £10.00 - £20.00
1317 A first edition James Bond novel 'For Your Eyes Only' by Ian Fleming, published by Jonathon Cape / Glidrose Productions Ltd 1960 (a/f) and a 1965 book club edition 'The Man with the Golden Gun' with dust jacket. £20.00 - £30.00
1318 2 Wade Tetley money boxes, a Wade Tetley teapot and a quantity of Wade Tetley salt and peppers. £20.00 - £30.00
1319 A pair of silver plate candelabra. £20.00 - £30.00
1320 A framed and glazed early road map - Crowland to Lincoln / Lincoln to Barton. £10.00 - £20.00
1321 A heavy brass lidded box made from a shell case. £15.00 - £20.00
1322 A mother of pearl inlaid tea caddy, missing glass mixing bowl. £30.00 - £50.00
1323 A wood cased microscope. £20.00 - £30.00
1324 A lead crystal cut conical decanter by Stronie Slaskie glass works, Poland. £20.00 - £30.00
1325 A pair of Mettlach vases in dark green with brown and white floral pattern, Ges Gesch, 1808. £40.00 - £60.00
1326 12 assorted Wade money boxes. £20.00 - £30.00
1327  24 pieces of Limoges tea and coffee ware in a retro bubble design, some a/f. £20.00 - £30.00

1328 A mixed lot of brewery related items. £20.00 - £30.00
1329 An early-mid 20th century wooden figure of an oriental wise man. £20.00 - £30.00
1330 2 Aller Vale puzzle jugs (one a/f) and a Royal Worcester shell dish. £10.00 - £20.00
1331 A pair of glass scent bottles with flower head tops. £10.00 - £20.00
1332 2 silver plate coffee pots, a sugar basin and a mixed lot of cutlery. £15.00 - £20.00
1333 A boxed Waterford crystal decanter and a set of 4 whisky tumblers. £20.00 - £30.00
1334 4 various continental bisque porcelain figures. £20.00 - £30.00
1335 A quantity of metal farm animals, fencing etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1336 A pair of Beswick golden eagle decanters for Beneagles scotch whisky, modelled by J G Tongue, 1969. £10.00 - £20.00
1337 A mixed lot of Chinese brass are etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1338 9 tankards and a jug. £10.00 - £20.00
1339 A collection of assorted cigarette cards including Player's. Ogden's, Gallagher etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1340 A boxed sailor doll. £10.00 - £20.00
1341 'The Works of William Shakespeare', Leicester Square edition, edited by Charles and Mary Cowden Clarke. £20.00 - £30.00
1342 A Royal Doulton Virginia blue pattern trinket set with square and leaf shaped pattern, Reg. No. 700136. £20.00 - £30.00
1343 2 shelves of brewery related items. £20.00 - £30.00
1344 A boxed Wilesco D405 live steam traction engine. £90.00 - £130.00
1345 A shelf of assorted Wade items. £15.00 - £20.00
1346 An oil on canvas of a country lane featuring a horse, cart and cottage, signed Magy (canvas size approximately 10.5 x 6.25") £10.00 - £20.00
1347 2 volumes 'A History of British Birds' with the figures engraved on wood, by T Bewick, 1805. £20.00 - £30.00
1348 4 Wade figurines. £20.00 - £30.00
1349 A collection of Chinese and Japanese enamel ware, vases etc. £30.00 - £50.00
1350 'The Heroes of Greek Fairy Tales for my Children' by Charles Kingsley 1894, 'The Struggles and Adventures of Christopher Tadpole' by Albert Smith 1848, and 'The Comic History of England' by Gilbert Abbott A Beckett, published by Punch 1864. £30.00 - £40.00
1351 A yellow ginger jar (lid a/f) and 2 smaller examples missing lids. £10.00 - £20.00
1352 An early 19th century lacquered box with 3 scent bottles. £30.00 - £40.00
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1353 A Corgi GS/24 constructor Commer 3/4 ton chassis gift set. £40.00 - £60.00
1354 A quantity of horse brasses. £20.00 - £30.00
1355 A mixed lot of brewery related items, 2 shelves. £20.00 - £30.00
1356 A 1940's sextant in case,  marked bubble sextant mark IX with war department arrow and air ministry marking. £60.00 - £80.00
1357 A Victorian family bible. £40.00 - £60.00
1358 A barrel bottle store, £20.00 - £30.00
1359 A 19th century black marble mantel clock. £80.00 - £120.00
1360 8 albums Westminster collection 2012 Queen's Golden Jubilee coin cover collection. £40.00 - £60.00
1361 A Victorian oil lamp with glass font, complete with shade and chimney. £80.00 - £120.00
1362 A boxed Wade Pusser's Rum Nelson's ships decanter with contents and a Wade Christmas bell decanter with contents. £20.00 - £30.00
1363 A 19th century oak tripod table. £30.00 - £50.00
1364 A pair of framed and glazed rural scene watercolours signed Russell. £20.00 - £30.00
1365 A carved wood eagle wall shelf. £30.00 - £40.00
1366 A silver plate Corinthian column oil lamp with shade and chimney. £80.00 - £120.00
1367 A collection of Vincent Haddelsey books including 'Haddelsey's Horses', 2 plaques featuing Haddelsey pictures and an acrylic painting by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) of aboriginal Canadians inscribed 'By Chief Gordon Robinson "Giant Beaver" paintings by Vincent Haddelsey. £10.00 - £20.00
1368 A 19th century slate mantel clock with Jungens German movement (requires attention) complete with pendulum and key. £30.00 - £40.00
1369 A floor standing 5 branch candelbra. £20.00 - £30.00
1370 A brass Corinthian column oil lamp with shade and chimney. £80.00 - £120.00
1371 A large album of cigarette cards. £30.00 - £50.00
1372 A Victorian marquetry inlaid 3 tier what not. £150.00 - £180.00
1373 A vintage accordion. £20.00 - £30.00
1374 An oil violin and bow in case. £20.00 - £30.00
1375 A mixed lot including fairings, art glass bowl and 2 prints. £10.00 - £20.00
1376 6 Pablo Picasso nude prints from the Vollard suite published in 1956. £20.00 - £30.00
1377 A collection of Diner, ball and banquet menus from London hotels and clubs in 1920's, 1930's and 1940's including 1932 Derby day, Teh Berkeley, 1935 Silver Jubilee Mayfair hotel, 1929 Annual dinner Ambassador club, 1927 International lawn 

tennis club at the Royal Automobile club, 1841 Christmas day Claridge's, 1930 St. Andrew's eve SAvoy hotel, 1938 Ciro's etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1378 A brass oil lamp with shade and chimney. £40.00 - £60.00
1379 A large silver plate gallery tray. £20.00 - £30.00
1380 A circular chain driven wall clock. £80.00 - £120.00
1381 An oriental metal flask. £20.00 - £30.00
1382 3 various sized oval silver plate gallery trays. £20.00 - £30.00
1383 A Chinese vase on stand. £20.00 - £30.00
1384 A 19th century wall clock, glass a/f. £30.00 - £40.00
1385 A small wall mounting table with brass gallery. £30.00 - £40.00
1386 A 3 tier cake stand. £20.00 - £30.00
1387 An arts and crafts hammered copper tray. £20.00 - £30.00
1388 An old cased violin with bow. £20.00 - £30.00
1389 A mahogany display cabinet. £250.00 - £300.00
1390 A kitchen stool. £10.00 - £20.00
1391 A Victorian mahogany pot cupboard. £30.00 - £50.00
1392 A poster of Grand Prix winners 1968-1977. £10.00 - £20.00
1393 A pretty lacquered bedroom chair. £20.00 - £30.00
1394 A Victorian mahogany sofa table. £150.00 - £180.00
1395 A mahogany Canterbury/table. £30.00 - £50.00
1396 A 19th century marquetry centre table. £300.00 - £400.00
1397 A good French brass cast fender. £80.00 - £120.00
1398 An Edwardian inlaid envelope table. £60.00 - £80.00
1399 A carved oriental table. £20.00 - £30.00
1400 A large glass topped coffee table. £40.00 - £60.00
1401 A mahogany fold over games table. £80.00 - £120.00
1402 An oak stool fitted with radio. £20.00 - £30.00
1403 A mahogany writing box. £20.00 - £30.00
1404 A mahogany tripod table. £30.00 - £40.00
1405 A mahogany fold over tea table. £80.00 - £120.00
1406 Taxidermy - a cased fox. £120.00 - £150.00
1407 A Victorian walnut Canterbury magazine rack. £300.00 - £400.00
1408 A Victorian mahogany inlaid Davenport. £200.00 - £300.00
1409 A mahogany inlaid low boy. £80.00 - £120.00
1410 The Time India annual etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1411 A mahogany and walnut inlaid games table. 
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£250.00 - £350.00
1412 A collection of British Railways examination certificates on signalling rules, classes and station clerical work awarded to S. J Everett, 1940's - 1960's. £20.00 - £30.00
1413 A Victorian work/sewing table with marquetry walnut veneered top. £150.00 - £180.00
1414 A Victorian mahogany tripod tip top table. £150.00 - £180.00
1415 An Edwardian inlaid sewing table. £120.00 - £150.00
1416 A quantity of Moreton's Lincolnshire almanac. £10.00 - £20.00
1417 A Georgian serpentine fronted veneered chest of drawers.
1418 A Victorian walnut inlaid Davenport. £200.00 - £300.00
1419 A Victorian mahogany writing desk with ormolu brass banding and writing surface in drawer. £380.00 - £420.00
1420 An oak collector's chest. £20.00 - £30.00
1421 A Georgian mahogany 4 drawer chest with cross banded top. £300.00 - £400.00
1422 A 3 tier cake stand. £10.00 - £20.00
1423 A mahogany writing box. £20.00 - £30.00
1424 A 19th century Gillows work/sewing table. £170.00 - £200.00
1425 A mahogany Prie Deux chair. £40.00 - £60.00
1426 A Victorian mahogany fold over card table. £100.00 - £140.00
1427 A watercolour 1846-1848 potato poster. £20.00 - £30.00
1428 A framed oil on board 'Portrait of a Gentleman' by Leamington lady artist F. Maude Robertson. £80.00 - £120.00
1429 A Marjorie Neden oil on board - canal barge, Harefield, Denham (details verso), signed. £25.00 - £35.00
1430 A large decorative mirror, a/f. £40.00 - £60.00
1431 A cased gun sight. £20.00 - £30.00
1432 A Georgian walnut 2 over 3 chest of drawers. £400.00 - £600.00
1433 A large carved oak buffet sideboard. £120.00 - £150.00
1434 A carved oak book case. £40.00 - £60.00
1435 An oak transfer printed 2 door cupboard. £250.00 - £300.00
1436 A mantel clock. £20.00 - £30.00
1437 An oriental metal pot. £20.00 - £30.00
1438 A brass ship's clock. £20.00 - £30.00
1439 A copper kettle, a copper jug and a brass trivet, £10.00 - £20.00

1440 A brass vase and a jardiniere. £20.00 - £30.00
1441 An oval gilt framed and glazed portrait of a lady. £15.00 - £20.00
1442 A framed and glazed tapestry. £15.00 - £20.00
1443 A metal bound box. £20.00 - £30.00
1444 An elephant with rider. £15.00 - £20.00
1445 A copper kettle and a brass chestnut roaster. £20.00 - £30.00
1446 'The Traveller' by Oliver Goldsmith, 1851 and 'The Life and Work of Birket Foster' by Marcus Huish, 1890. £20.00 - £30.00
1447 A framed and glazed picture entitled 'The Fairies Market' by Margaret Tarrant, 1921. £20.00 - £30.00
1448 3 gilt mounted porcelain serving dishes. £20.00 - £30.00
1449 2 items of stone from Lincoln Cathedral with certificates. £15.00 - £20.00
1450 2 Buddha figures. £20.00 - £30.00
1451 A prayer rug. £20.00 - £30.00
1452 A carved wood African bust. £20.00 - £30.00
1453 A world globe. £20.00 - £30.00
1454 An album of in excess of 100 Bamforth WW1 postcards. £80.00 - £120.00
1455 A universal and classical atlas of Ancient Rome, Middle age, modern and contemporary geography (Atlas Universal Et Classique Geographie) by Mm. Drioux adn Ch. Leroy, published by Librairie Classique D'Eugene Belin, 1879. £40.00 - £60.00
1456 A Victorian foot stool. £20.00 - £30.00
1457 A set of 4 volumes 'The Dramatic Works of Ben Jonson and Beaumont and Fletcher' by Peter Whalley and George Coleman, 1811. £40.00 - £60.00
1458 'A History of the English House' by Nathaniel Lloyd, published by the architectural press, 3rd impressions, 1951, with dust jacket. £30.00 - £40.00
1459 A jewelled desk top globe. £20.00 - £30.00
1460 A print of 18th century golfing scene entitled 'The Society of Goffers at Blackheath'. £10.00 - £20.00
1461 5 mahogany dining chairs. £30.00 - £40.00
1462 A set of 6 dining chairs including 2 carvers. £40.00 - £60.00
1463 A mahogany corner washstand with blue and white basin. £20.00 - £30.00
1464 A wood framed double picture of ladies. £10.00 - £20.00
1465 A wooden rabbit, badger and box. £15.00 - £20.00
1466 2 retro magazine racks. £20.00 - £30.00
1467 A Musima cello. £100.00 - £150.00
1468 A 3 piece D end table. £300.00 - £400.00
1469 A Victorian ormolu mounted ladies writing desk. 
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£150.00 - £180.00
1470 An Edwardian inlaid occasional table. £20.00 - £30.00
1471 A brassed milk churn inscriber 'UCL Trowbridge'. £10.00 - £20.00
1472 A good wing arm chair. £30.00 - £40.00
1473 A good mahogany framed arm chair. £30.00 - £40.00
1474 A marquetry inlaid centre table with drawer and protective glass top. £600.00 - £800.00
1475 A mahogany elbow chair. £15.00 - £20.00
1476 An American rocking chair. £20.00 - £30.00
1477 6 albums of stamps. £25.00 - £35.00
1478 An album of stamps. £20.00 - £30.00
1479 A quantity of stamp albums and stamps. £10.00 - £20.00
1480 An oak framed mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
1481 A pair of Cornish school boat abstract studies in acrylics, one entitled 'St. Ives Boat Abstract Summer Day' the other 'St. Ives Dry Dock boats'. £20.00 - £30.00
1482 A 3 fold screen. £80.00 - £120.00
1483 A large wool rug. £20.00 - £30.00
1484 An oil on board woodland scene entitled 'Clevedon Woods' signed Mary Songer-Davies and an abstract oil on board woodland scene. £20.00 - £30.00
1485 A pine dresser. £80.00 - £120.00
1486 A Wedgwood dinner set. £30.00 - £50.00
1487 An oak cased long case clock. £120.00 - £150.00
1488 A pair of Chinese mother of pearl panels. £20.00 - £30.00
1489 A Robin Miller (Scottish artist) oil on board fishing harbour scene entitled 'Billingsgate London 1850'. £45.00 - £55.00
1490 An oak double pedestal roll top desk. £150.00 - £180.00
1491 A mixed collection of antiquarian and collectable books including Children's and illustrated. £20.00 - £30.00
1492 A 20th century European impressionist school oil on canvas laid on board of a harbour scene with sailing boats signed but indistinct. £25.00 - £35.00
1493 A Docharty Alexander Brownie (Scottish 1862-1940) excellent estuary scene watercolour, framed and glazed. £350.00 - £450.00
1494 A Wilfred Ball 1902 watercolour panoramic landscape with duck pond. £20.00 - £30.00
1495 A watercolour 'Cattle in a pond' signed H Richardson. £50.00 - £70.00
1496 A 'Stagecoach with the news of peace' 1815 coloured print in black and gilt frame. £25.00 - £35.00

1497 A Crowland Abbey framed print by S.Buck 1726 and Ewerby Church framed coloured print by Wickes. £10.00 - £20.00
1498 A Regency mahogany desk with brass inlay. £250.00 - £350.00
1499 An oil on canvas surrealist style painting of female nude on chess board signed and datede M Cusworth '88, approximately 30 x 40" £10.00 - £20.00
1500 7 book club Agatha Christie novel with dust jackets including first editions, first edition 'A Breath of French Air' (from the Darling  Buds of May series). by H E Bates with dust jacket a/f and 7 other books with dust jackets including 'The Great Escape' by Paul Brickhill, 'Biggles Pioneer Air Fighter' by Enid Blyton etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1501 A Cornish school acrylic painting entitled 'returning home St Michaels Mount St Ives' £40.00 - £60.00
1502 A small ladies breau £80.00 - £120.00
1503 A large mounted illuminating Bossuns wall plaque with clock & side lamps £20.00 - £40.00
1504 A fine framed & glazed woodland scene by Moseley artist G.H. Mantle £60.00 - £100.00
1505 A Victorian inlaid drop leaf table £100.00 - £120.00
1506 An 8 day grandfather clock with brass face by Edw, Gratrese, Birmingham (no weights) £300.00 - £350.00
1507 A carved grandfather clock
1508 A mahogany bookcase £30.00 - £40.00
1509 Vandyck's pictures at Windsor Castle by Ernest Law, 1899 £30.00 - £40.00
1510 3 Cornish school acrylic pictures, 'Lamorna boats No V11' , 'Newlyn boats' initialed H.P, 'Two Newlyn boats' signed £20.00 - £30.00
1511 A Chinese banner £10.00 - £20.00
1512 2 Italian style bedroom chairs £10.00 - £20.00
1513 3 Henry Moore Shelter sketch prints C.1940. 3 Elisabeth Frank prints C.1975 & 3 Henri Matisse prints C.1935 £20.00 - £30.00
1514 British miniature painters & their works' by J.J. Foster, 292/425, 1898 £25.00 - £35.00
1515 A camphor wood chest £50.00 - £80.00
1516 An Ercol table & chairs £400.00 - £450.00
1517 A Chinese panel £20.00 - £30.00
1518 A mahogany twin weight Vienna wall clock £150.00 - £200.00
1519 A gilt framed & glazed Religious frabric panel £30.00 - £50.00
1520 A 2 door cabinet with Cadbury transfers £40.00 - £60.00
1521 .A framed & glazed Nostalgic print £10.00 - £20.00
1522 Findens tableaux of the affections' from paintings by W. Perring edited by Mary Russell Mitford. 1839 £30.00 - £50.00
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1523 A walnut drinks cabinet £50.00 - £80.00
1524 An oval mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1525 A Victorian black lacquered ladies desk £600.00 - £650.00
1526 2 clocks & a cuckoo clock £20.00 - £40.00
1527 A large gilt framed oil on board rural scene £50.00 - £80.00
1528 A limited edition (number 35/100) Brexit teapot by Carters of Suffolk £50.00 - £80.00
1529 A Victorian footstool £10.00 - £20.00
1530 An inlaid cabinet on stand £40.00 - £60.00
1531 A metamorphic gout stool £10.00 - £20.00
1532 A large ornate mirror £50.00 - £80.00
1533 A brass standard oil lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1534 A painted dial 8 day grandfather clock £100.00 - £200.00
1535 A 20th century British school abstract acrylic on card entitled 'Blue abstract with discs St Ives' glass A/F £25.00 - £35.00
1536 2 volumes 'The works of Joseph Bingham' published 1726 £40.00 - £60.00
1537 A Victorian inlaid credenza £150.00 - £250.00
1538 An oil on board Waller Horsnett £40.00 - £60.00
1539 A black mantel slate clock £30.00 - £50.00
1540 A pair of signed watercolour cartoon illustrations, one with caption 'community housing project' other with caption 'prepared to meet your doom' by Francis Wilford Smith (1927-2009) known as Smilby published in 'Pardon magazine, Germany, in 1970's £20.00 - £30.00
1541 A turquois armchair £20.00 - £30.00
1542 An oval inlaid loo table £40.00 - £60.00
1543 A Victorian mahogany 3 piece D end table £300.00 - £400.00
1544 Approximately 60 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tableware including teapot, cake stand & platters etc. £100.00 - £150.00
1545 A pair of mahogany chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1546 A brass standard lamp £20.00 - £40.00
1547 A Victorian bird cage tripod table £250.00 - £300.00
1548 A mahogany framed ladies chair £30.00 - £50.00
1549 A signed limited edition lithograph 173/200 of huntsmen & hounds by VincentHaddelsey (1934-2010) £20.00 - £30.00
1550 A framed & glazed market scene £20.00 - £30.00
1551 An oil on canvas rural scene £20.00 - £30.00
1552 5 items of cut glass £10.00 - £20.00
1553 A collection of bound Dickens books etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1554 A retro wall unit £30.00 - £50.00

1555 A Picnic gramaphone £20.00 - £40.00
1556 A framed & glazed watercolour of a village £80.00 - £100.00
1557 A quantity of framed & glazed engravings £20.00 - £30.00
1558 A mahogany 8 day painted dial grandfather clock £150.00 - £250.00
1559 A mahogany pole screen £30.00 - £50.00
1560 A black slate clock £50.00 - £80.00
1561 A Victorian clock surmounted figure & dog £100.00 - £200.00
1562 Adrien Aine A Toulon open encasement marble & gilt mantel clock with pendulum & key £100.00 - £120.00
1563 An inlaid credenza £100.00 - £250.00
1564 A tall mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1565 A mahogany framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1566 A mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1567 A set of 8 Georgian figurred mahogany chairs £400.00 - £500.00
1568 A beige ground Keshan carpet (2.3m x 1.6m) £70.00 - £80.00
1569 A red ground Heriz carpet (2.8m x 2m) £80.00 - £100.00
1570 A green ground Keshan carpet (2.8m x 2m) £90.00 - £100.00
1571 A camphor wood chest £30.00 - £50.00
1572 A Georgian armchair £30.00 - £50.00
1573 The West Pier Brighton 20" Diameter Circle / Oil Paint on board / original beach shingle + Bolt as 'Montage' 1993 BY COLIN D. RAYNE  £500.00 - £700.00
1574 A large mirror door wardrobe £100.00 - £250.00
1575 A mahogany framed display cabinet £10.00 - £20.00
1576 A circular mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1577 A pianola with rolls £20.00 - £40.00
1578 A Regency rosewood works sewing table £200.00 - £300.00
1579 A grandfather clock, Broderick Spalding £100.00 - £200.00
1580 A large gilt framed mirror £30.00 - £40.00
1581 A Victorian mahogany 2 drawer library table £200.00 - £300.00
1582 A large Chinese chest £500.00 - £600.00
1583 A gilt framed bevel edged mirror £20.00 - £40.00
1584 An oak linen press £80.00 - £120.00
1585 A Chinese wardrobe & bed £100.00 - £200.00
1586 A Georgian inlaid mahogany desk £110.00 - £120.00
1587 A blanket box £20.00 - £40.00
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1588 A red ground Keshan carpet (2.3m x 1.6m) £80.00 - £100.00
1589 A red ground Keshan carpet (1.9m x 1.4m) £60.00 - £80.00
1590 A blue ground Keshan carpet (2.8m x 2m)` £90.00 - £100.00
1591 A red ground Ziegler carpet (2.8m x 2m) £90.00 - £100.00
1592 A green ground Keshan carpet (1.9m x 1.4m) £60.00 - £80.00
1593 A Zeigler rug (2.8m x 2m) £90.00 - £100.00
1594 A gilded sideboard £30.00 - £50.00
1595 A super quality display cabinet £30.00 - £50.00
1596 A mahogany extending table & 8 chairs £30.00 - £50.00
1597 A camphor wood box £10.00 - £20.00
1598 A camphor wood box £20.00 - £30.00
1599 A camphor wood box £40.00 - £60.00
1600 The Ebridge Mill Model Railway layout, as featured in British Railway Modelling (BRM) – July 2017 issue £2,000.00 - £2,500.00
1601 3 boxed Franklin Heirloom dolls, Princess Grace, Kristina and The Bebe Bru, £40.00 - £60.00
1602 7 porcelain headed collector's dolls. £30.00 - £50.00
1603 28 models of yesteryear cars and commercial vehicles in window boxes. £30.00 - £50.00
1604 A vintage walking Pedigree doll. £10.00 - £20.00
1605 An Armand Marseille 14 doll (2 fingers missing from right hand). £20.00 - £30.00
1606 4 vintage Tiny Tears and Tiny Tim dolls. £10.00 - £20.00
1607 2 Action man motor cycles and a Trax vehicle. £10.00 - £20.00
1608 2 cricket dolls in original clothing. £20.00 - £30.00
1609 An early German bride doll in cabinet, approximately 16". £20.00 - £30.00
1610 A fine SFBJ doll, approximately 23" tall. £80.00 - £120.00
1611 A vintage monopoly set, Ruddles horse shoe game and Conquest Strategy dice game. £10.00 - £20.00
1612 A collection of boxed Lledo and Corgi model vehicles. £10.00 - £20.00
1613 A quantity of Action man vehicles and figures. £10.00 - £20.00
1614 5 Warhammer / war gaming landscape diorama's. £10.00 - £20.00
1615 A German tin plate monkey toy, a money glove puppet and a vintage porcelain headed doll marked '7909 DEO R '310A'. £120.00 - £150.00
1616 A 1998 Harrods Christmas bear. £10.00 - £20.00

1617 A quantity of 12" action figures (no Action man). £10.00 - £20.00
1618 2 Action man foot lockers with clothes and weapons. £10.00 - £20.00
1619 A quantity of unfinished/unpainted Warhammer figures including unopened boxes, blister packs etc., in 2 boxes. and a box of Warhammer magazines. £30.00 - £50.00
1620 3 boxes of assorted Action man figures. £30.00 - £40.00
1621 4 boxes of modelling materials. £10.00 - £20.00
1622 3 boxes of 10 pin bowling skittles and balls. £20.00 - £30.00
1623 An automaton bear collecting money. £100.00 - £150.00
1624 A print of a spitfire, 11A-P7350. £10.00 - £20.00
1625 Steam powered swing boats. £60.00 - £80.00
1626 25 models of yesteryear being 16 x 1/18 Atkinson steam wagon including limited editions and 9 1/19 1929 Morris Cowley van. £30.00 - £50.00
1627 7 Lima 00 gauge model diesel locomotives (classes 09, 31, 37 and 3 class 40's), 2 Lima Class 117 DMU's and Hornby class 90 electric locomotive. £60.00 - £80.00
1628 3 Bachmann 00 gauge steam locomotives - 31-608 LNER V3 tank, 31-555 adn 31-556 LNER VS tender engine. £60.00 - £80.00
1629 37 Models of Yesteryear Y12 model T Ford vans. £40.00 - £60.00
1630 24 Models of Yesteryear T12, A20 model T Ford vans and 1937 GMC van. £30.00 - £50.00
1631 3 Hornby Railways 00 gauge model locomotives - R312 LNER A4 class Silver Link, R2246 LNER A4 class Quick silver and R2187 class 9F Evening Star. £80.00 - £120.00
1632 A boxed model Aston Martin and a boxed model Mini Cooper. £20.00 - £30.00
1633 A quantity of boxed Lledo die cast including Lledo, Vanguard and Corgi classics. £30.00 - £50.00
1634 6 Hornby 00 gauge class 4 steam locomotives - R077 LNER Mallard, R 309 BR Mallard, 2 x R312 LNER Silver Link, R528 LNER Sir William Gresley Limited edition BR Mallard and unboxed R204 Bittern. £80.00 - £120.00
1635 40 Models of Yesteryear Y12 Model T Ford models. £40.00 - £60.00
1636 4 boxed Britain's limited edition sets - 5191 The Royal Welsh Fusiliers, 5192 The Irish Rangers, 5193 The Royal Regiment of Fusiliers and 5292 The King's Own Royal Border Regiment. £80.00 - £120.00
1637 21 boxed 1960's Models of Yesteryear. £60.00 - £80.00
1638 26 Models of Yesteryear Y3 1912 Model T Ford and Ford tankers. £30.00 - £50.00
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1639 36 mixed Yesteryear models including many code 3 limited editions. £40.00 - £60.00
1640 A quantity of Trix twin railway (TTR) model railway items including rolling stock and track. £20.00 - £30.00
1641 A large Star Wars storm trooper figure. £50.00 - £70.00
1642 2 Dinky fire engines, £15.00 - £20.00
1643 A vintage pot doll in original costume. £20.00 - £30.00
1644 A boxed Schylling collector series tin plate carousel. £40.00 - £60.00
1645 An original golly dancing illusion. £10.00 - £20.00
1646 A London Owl company 'The Equestrian figure' in box £15.00 - £25.00
1647 30 Models of Yesteryear including many code 3's and limited editions. £40.00 - £60.00
1648 3 model railway sets - N gauge Trix set with BR class 27 diesel, N gauge set with Swiss electric locomotive and a Playcraft HO gauge narrow gauge with steam locomotive. £40.00 - £60.00
1649 A Hornby 00 gauge model railway R696 Intercity 125 train set including 91 electric locomotive and mark 4 coaches. £40.00 - £60.00
1650 A Fauer model. £100.00 - £150.00
1651 8 Hornby 00 gauge coaches - R223 Pullman Parlour coaches (2 unboxed), an unboxed R233 Pulman 3rd class parlour brake, an £477 LNER teak composite (wrong box) and 2 H0 gauge electrotren 6016 SNCF car carriers. £30.00 - £40.00
1652 A quantity of Lledos, Corgi Classics Stobart and rare Corgitronics radio roadshow van. £40.00 - £60.00
1653 A quantity of original used Matchbox 1-5 series empty boxes, some missing end flaps. £10.00 - £20.00
1654 A Hornby/Jouef H0 scale class 373 Eurostar set. £20.00 - £30.00
1655 3 boxed Britain's limited edition sets - 5196 The Pipes and Drums of the First Battalion The Black watch (The Royal Highland Regiment), 5297 The Black Watch Colour Party and Escort adn 5290 The Royal Scots Dragoon Guards. £60.00 - £80.00
1656 49 Models of yesteryear No. Y5 models. £60.00 - £80.00
1657 A quantity of boxed Britain's collector's club toy soldiers - 1992 - 5862 Drum Major, 1994 - 5937 Bass Drummer, 1995 - 5984 Side drummer, 1996 3 boxed sets of 3 with collector's box, 1997 Queen's Colour Squadron of the Royal Airforce, 3070, 3072 and 3073 with collector's box along with unboxed examples and moulds. £30.00 - £40.00
1658 5 Hornby 00 gauge steam locomotives - R084 LMS Princess Elizabeth, R190 BR class 7MT 

Britannia, R314 BR black 5, Rwwo BR class 9F and R373 BR class 9F Evening Star. £60.00 - £80.00
1659 A large quantity of unboxed model aircraft. £30.00 - £50.00
1660 A large old plastic train plaque £20.00 - £30.00
1661 3 Hornby 00 gauge Flying Scotsman limited edition presentation sets - R075 1966-1973 locomotive with 2 tenders, R098 1972-1975 locomotive with 2 tenders and R089 BR MK2A open brake coaches. £80.00 - £120.00
1662 A quantity of Hornby and Bachmann 00 gauge model railway including rolling stock, track and accessories featuring Collett 60 coaches, Gresley teak coaches, track packs etc. £30.00 - £40.00
1663 28 Models of yesteryear model cars in burgundy boxes. £30.00 - £50.00
1664 2 Pleasure Island carousel 'Please do not sit side saddled' signs. £30.00 - £50.00
1665 A train approaching sign. £20.00 - £30.00
1666 A Fun House sign. £80.00 - £120.00
1667 A find joker sign. £50.00 - £70.00
1668 A clown looking out of window (town scene) sign. approximately 8' x 4'. £50.00 - £70.00
1669 A clown by door panel. £50.00 - £70.00
1670 An upside down town panel. £50.00 - £70.00
1671 A mad ducks panel. £70.00 - £90.00
1672 A blocks panel. £40.00 - £60.00
1673 A plant pot panel. £60.00 - £80.00
1674 An upside down stairs panel. £70.00 - £90.00
1675 A clown waving panel, a/f. £40.00 - £60.00
1676 A clown looking down staircase panel. £40.00 - £60.00
1677 A balloons panel. £30.00 - £50.00
1678 A cricket clown panel. £70.00 - £90.00
1679 A clown door panel. £70.00 - £90.00
1680 A bookcase panel. £60.00 - £80.00
1681 A chicken panel. £70.00 - £90.00
1682 The Bedrock bucket game with ball and ball stands. £250.00 - £280.00
1683 A Rocket ice lolly traditional sign. £70.00 - £90.00
1684 A 3 letter fun sign. £25.00 - £35.00
1685 An old wooden 'Hook a Duck' sign. £40.00 - £60.00
1686 An old wooden 'Hook a Duck' sign. £40.00 - £60.00
1687 An old wooden '3 Shots 6d' sign. £40.00 - £60.00
1688 An old wooden ball game with slots/holes. £40.00 - £60.00
1689 A Flagas Safari train panel. £60.00 - £80.00
1690 5 wooden letter spell lions. £40.00 - £60.00
1691 Ladies/Gents bowling signs. £40.00 - £60.00
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1692 A Pleasure Island dodgems sign. £20.00 - £30.00
1693 1 sets (16 in all, 1 set a/f) of multi-coloured fairground strip lights and a bag of bulbs. £40.00 - £60.00
1694 A Pleasure Island quality control department sign from Tinkaboo factory. £50.00 - £70.00
1695 A 1960's marble game. £80.00 - £120.00
1696 A 1960's marbles game. £80.00 - £120.00
1697 A 1960's marbles game. £80.00 - £120.00
1698 A 1960's marbles game. £80.00 - £120.00
1699 A 1960's marbles box. £80.00 - £120.00
1700 A 1960's marble game. £80.00 - £120.00
1701 A quantity of ducks for Hook a Duck stall. £50.00 - £60.00
1702 A Pleasure Island height measuring sign. £40.00 - £60.00
1703 A Dairy Queen clock, a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
1704 A Funhouse ugly man panel,. £80.00 - £120.00
1705 A funhouse lady panel,. £80.00 - £120.00
1706 A funhouse team leader panel,. £75.00 - £95.00
1707 A funhouse animal panel. £70.00 - £90.00
1708 A bumpers hand sign and a Waltzers hand sign. £40.00 - £60.00
1709 A 'Have Fun' Bugs Bunny traditional sign. £30.00 - £50.00
1710 A Daffy Duck 'Hook a Duck' sign. £30.00 - £50.00
1711 A Flintsone toilet sign (Wilma). £30.00 - £50.00
1712 A Fred Flintstone toilet sign. £30.00 - £50.00
1713 A red exit sign from Pleasure Island. £10.00 - £20.00
1714 A Pleasure Island yellow height guide (from carousel). £30.00 - £50.00
1715 A Pleasure Island season ticket holder sign. £20.00 - £30.00
1716 A Pleasure Island green height guide (Swan Boats). £30.00 - £50.00
1717 A Pleasure Island Tommy Tinkaboo water ride exit sign. £20.00 - £30.00
1718 A No Entry sign. £20.00 - £30.00
1719 3 acrylic 'Win a Bear' signs. £20.00 - £30.00
1720 A Pleasure Island Tinkaboo factory entrance sign (yellow). £30.00 - £50.00
1721 A Pleasure Island Hyperblaster sign. £10.00 - £20.00
1722 A Pleasure Island carousel 'Please do not sit side saddle' sign. £30.00 - £40.00
1723 5 Kelly's of Cornwall ice cream signs. £20.00 - £30.00
1724 A Porky's fair ground sign. £70.00 - £90.00
1725 An open and free standing 'Signs from £25' sign. £15.00 - £20.00

1726 A Popeye 'Test Your Strength' sign. £90.00 - £120.00
1727 A large fair ground nose. £75.00 - £95.00
1728 A wise owl sign. £70.00 - £90.00
1729 2 Wall's ice cream signs. £20.00 - £30.00
1730 A Fish and Chips sign. £20.00 - £30.00
1731 A Coconut shy sign. £20.00 - £30.00
1732 A '3 darts 6d' sign. £20.00 - £30.00
1733 A 'Please select your own produce sign' £20.00 - £30.00
1734 8 x 1970 Hoopla roll down boards. £20.00 - £30.00
1735 A Pleasure Island furry friends sign. £25.00 - £35.00
1736 A rocking zebra. £80.00 - £120.00
1737 A red 'Ride will open at' sign. £25.00 - £35.00
1738 An orange 'Ride will open at' sign. £25.00 - £35.00
1739 A red 'Ride will open at' sign. £25.00 - £35.00
1740 4 "Free bear if you loose" stall banners. £60.00 - £80.00
1740 4 'Win Big Prizes' stall banners £60.00 - £80.00A
1740 4 'Free Bear If You Lose' stall banners £60.00 - £80.00B
1740 4 'All Prizes 1 Win' stall banners £60.00 - £80.00C
1741 A 'Roll a coin' wooden sign. £20.00 - £30.00
1742 A big top. £40.00 - £60.00
1743 A trick of chopping person in to 3 pieces. £100.00 - £120.00
1744 A curved hand painted panel. £30.00 - £40.00
1745 A curved hand painted panel. £30.00 - £40.00
1746 A "What the Butler Saw" fairground machine. £100.00 - £200.00
1747 A boxed Hornby train set. £40.00 - £60.00
1748 A quantity of Hornby and Bachmann 00 gauge rolling stock including R223 Pullman first parlour car, R4062B LNER composite coach, 34-377 LNER 63' Thomson 3rd corridor, 27-079X 7-plank end door wagon etc (23 boxed items in total) and a quantity of track included Peco points. £30.00 - £50.00
1749 A collection of mainly boxed post office die cast vehicles including Corgi, Matchbox etc., £30.00 - £50.00
1750 A box of King Pole magazines. £30.00 - £40.00
1751 A large quantity of model aircraft. £30.00 - £40.00
1752 3 Hornby 00 gauge Flying Scotsman steam locomotives - R074 (1924-1928), R078 (1961-1963 and R398. £30.00 - £50.00
1753 A 1920's doll. £20.00 - £30.00
1754 3 boxed Britain's limited edition sets:- 5147 'The Crimean War' The Charge of the Light Brigade-1854, 5296 'The Second Burma war' and 5291 'The 
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Honourable Artillery Company'. £60.00 - £80.00
1755 2 Pelham Puppets being Pinochio and a Scotsman. £20.00 - £30.00
1756 2 unboxed Hornby Railways 00 gauge train packs:- BR A4 class Golden Plover with 3 Queen of Scots pullman coaches and LNER A3 class flying Scotsman with 3 teak coaches, track and controller,. £100.00 - £120.00
1757 27 Lima 00 gauge Mk1 coaches:- 19 blue/grey, 6 maroon, 2 blood & custard. £50.00 - £80.00
1758 28 Models of Yesteryear model vehicles. £30.00 - £50.00
1759 17 models of yesteryear gift sets including code 3 limited editions. £30.00 - £50.00
1760 2 boxed limited edition sets:- 'The Bahama's Police Band' and 5391 'The United States army band of Washington DC'. £30.00 - £50.00
1761 An old porcelain headed doll. £20.00 - £30.00
1762 33 boxed models of yesteryear including code 3. £30.00 - £50.00
1763 A dancing clown. £20.00 - £30.00
1764 A quantity of Corgi original omnibus coach and bus models. £30.00 - £40.00
1765 13 Lima 00 gauge class 55 Deltic Diesel locomotives including limited edition, 104743 D9019 'Royal Highland Fusilier' and 204816A5 D9013 'The Black Watch. £80.00 - £120.00
1766 7 00 gauge model railway engines:- HOrnby R369 BR class 110 DMU (boxed), BAchmann 31-102 BR class 4 steam locomotive (boxed) Hornby BR class A4 Mallard, Hornby LNER class A3 Flying Scotsman, Hornby BR class 7 Britannia, Lima GWT class 45XX Prairie tank and unidentified class 08 diesel shunter. £40.00 - £60.00
1767 3 boxed Britain's Limited Edition sets:- 5190 'The Parachute Regiment', 5289 'The Royal Marines' and 5392 '9th / 12th Royal Lancers'. £60.00 - £80.00
1768 28 models of yesteryear model vehicles. £30.00 - £50.00
1769 33 models of yesteryear including code 3's. £30.00 - £50.00
1770 3 x amusement / one arm bandits? £40.00 - £60.00
1771 A Fair ground collection dodgems. £30.00 - £50.00
1772 A quantity of hump back straw filled teddy bears, £30.00 - £50.00
1773 7 boxed Britain's special collector's edition toy soldiers:- 8800 'Coldstream guards', 8801 'Essex Regiment', 8803,' British Infantry', 8804 'The Prince Albert's Somersetshire light infantry' 8805 'The Irish Guards' 8806 'The Duke of Cambridge's Own 17th Lancers' 8807 'The Empress of India's 21st Lancers'. £30.00 - £50.00
1774 A Lionel 0 gauge Electric Trains Southern Pacific GS-2 Daylight 4-8-4 locomotive and tender, 6-

18007 + 4 Madison cars, carriages 6-19023-6-19026. £500.00 - £700.00
1775 32 models of yesteryear including code 3's. £30.00 - £50.00
1776 2 Victorian porcelain dolls. £40.00 - £60.00
1777 A vintage Mandy Magic Wand dressing doll game and a Mabel Lucie Attwell print. £20.00 - £30.00
1778 31 boxed 1970's models of yesteryear vehicles. £30.00 - £50.00
1779 33 boxed model's of yesteryear including code 3's. £30.00 - £50.00
1780 A boxed ACE trains 0 gauge LB & SCR brown 2006 celebrations class locomotive and tender. £150.00 - £180.00
1781 A Danbury Mint model of 1907 Rolls Royce Silver Ghost car with certificate, A Kader Industrial Co., Ltd., limited edition model of Red Flag Catto car with with box and certificate and a boxed Maisto Porsche Carrea GT. £20.00 - £30.00
1782 A collection of Disney Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs figures including plastic, brass and bath bottle. £10.00 - £20.00
1783 3 Hornby Sir Ralph Wedgwood collection:- class A4 steam locomotives and presentation case, R328 LNer blue, R341 LNER wartime black and R353 BR (without box). £80.00 - £120.00
1784 14 models of yesteryear special and limited edition models. £30.00 - £50.00
1785 34 models of yesteryear cars in straw boxes. £30.00 - £50.00
1786 33 models of yesteryear vehicles including code 3's. £30.00 - £50.00
1787 A good collection of games including wooden bowls. £20.00 - £30.00
1788 An old racing car. £20.00 - £30.00
1789 A collection of Tri-ang 00 gauge locomotives, rolling stocks, buildings etc., £40.00 - £60.00
1790 A collection of Tri-ang 00 gauge model items including locomotives, rolling stock and track. £30.00 - £50.00
1791 A quantity of boxed/unboxed Lledo models etc including Action Man Urban collection. £30.00 - £50.00
1792 A quantity of French Hornby 0 gauge rolling stock etc., £50.00 - £80.00
1793 6 pairs of gat guns (+3 pair for spare parts) from travelling showman's rifle range. £30.00 - £40.00
1794 A wooden hay cart £20.00 - £30.00
1795 A Pleasure Island fibreglass 'Mover Dog' and 'Dog House' from ice cream mountain. £75.00 - £95.00
1796 2 old puppets. £20.00 - £30.00
1797 A pin ball art book. £10.00 - £20.00
1798 A vintage pram. £20.00 - £30.00
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1799 12 Bradford edition carousels for all seasons ornaments collection with certificates. £20.00 - £30.00
1800 An old toy plastic donkey. £20.00 - £30.00
1801 15 boxed Corgi 100 years of flight models. £30.00 - £40.00
1802 7 framed and glazed 'Freak' photo's. £25.00 - £35.00
1803 3 boxed Britain's limited edition sets:- 5189 'The Cheshire Regiment', 5194 'The Staffordshire Regiment' and 5294 'The Royal Anglian Regiment'. £60.00 - £80.00
1804 A swinging clown ornament. £30.00 - £40.00
1805 A framed and glazed set of clown/circus cigarette cards. £15.00 - £20.00
1806 3 boxed Britain's limited edition sets:- 5195 'The Life Guards Mounted Band' sets 1 & 2 and 5293 'The Blues and Royals'. £60.00 - £80.00
1807 A boxed Mr Christmas Marque Grand Carousel and unboxed big wheel, (no lead). £20.00 - £30.00
1808 An authentic roller coaster part: Space Invader running wheel (certified - Blackpool Pleasure Beach). £40.00 - £60.00
1809 A quantity of Days Gone and Corgi horse drawn vehicles. £30.00 - £40.00
1810 A quantity of Thomas the Tank Engine Ertl die cast toys and accessories. £20.00 - £30.00
1811 An authentic roller coaster part: Gold Mine wheel with certificate (Blackpool Pleasure Beach). £30.00 - £40.00
1812 A large quantity of yesteryear models. £40.00 - £60.00
1813 A quantity of boxed aircraft including Corgi, Oxford die cast etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1814 A Pleasure Island Shriekville sign. £120.00 - £150.00
1815 A gaming machine,. £40.00 - £60.00
1816 6 boxes of painted Warhammer figures including fighting rats, knights etc and 2 boxed Hero Quest games. £30.00 - £50.00
1817 A cased static diorama of narrow gauge railway set in a quarry. £30.00 - £40.00
1818 A laying down clown and duckling. £20.00 - £30.00
1819 An old air rifle. £20.00 - £30.00
1820 An old air rifle. £20.00 - £30.00
1821 A model of the clipper Cutty Sark. £30.00 - £40.00
1822 A quantity of Corgi model aircraft. £30.00 - £50.00
1823 A quantity of modern dolls. £20.00 - £30.00
1824 2 boxed Hornby railways steam locomotives:- R.063 BR standard class 7 Britannia and R.374 Southern Battle of Britain class Spitfire, Boxed Hornby R.229 Pullman car, Boxed Tri-ang Hornby R.278 Pullman car, Boxed Hornby Dublo 4036 Pullma car and Lima train controller (no lead), 

£40.00 - £60.00
1825 An old straw filled elephant. £20.00 - £30.00
1826 A quantity of boxed Matchbox and Corgi trackside and Fina models. £20.00 - £30.00
1827 An old pull out show book. £10.00 - £20.00
1828 A quantity of Corgi Warbirds and Nose art model aircraft. £20.00 - £30.00
1829 2 Coal 00 scale model trains, a plastic money box and a large tin plate scale model of the Flying Scotsman. £20.00 - £30.00
1830 2 Mamod stationary engines and 3 boilers. £40.00 - £60.00
1831 A quantity of collectable Snoopy figures. £10.00 - £20.00
1832 Hornby G100 and G101 Stephenson's Rocket steam engine. £50.00 - £80.00
1833 A boxed vintage Russian clockwork tin plate train set. £20.00 - £30.00
1834 2 Sutcliffe tin plate clockwork boats, a submarine and one other. £50.00 - £70.00
1835 A tall figure of a waiter. £20.00 - £30.00
1836 A vintage teddy bear. £20.00 - £30.00
1837 A fairground dress on stand. £20.00 - £30.00
1838 Large fibre glass fun house lips. £120.00 - £150.00
1839 Large fibre glass lips with moustache. £150.00 - £180.00
1840 A collector's display cabinet, boxed. £20.00 - £30.00
1841 A boxed collector's display cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
1842 A boxed collector's display cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
1843 A boxed Collector's display cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
1844 A snakes and ladders easel. £20.00 - £30.00
1845 A Falgas fibre glass perched lion with cub. £100.00 - £150.00
1846 A Falgas fibre glass perched lioness. £100.00 - £150.00
1847 A Falgas fibre glass front monkey holding light. £80.00 - £120.00
1848 A large fun house clock. £200.00 - £300.00
1849 A Falgas fibre glass back monkey holding caged light. £60.00 - £80.00
1850 A Falgas fibre glass elephant train front with lights. £80.00 - £120.00
1851 A Falgas fibre glass perched zebra with bird. £100.00 - £150.00
1852 A Falgas fibre glass large giraffe with monkey. £150.00 - £180.00
1853 An old air rifle. £20.00 - £30.00
1854 An old air rifle. £20.00 - £30.00
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1855 2 boxes of train bits. £20.00 - £30.00
1856 A Lionel 3 rail 0 gauge train set including 2 x 2026 engines, tender, pullman, observation gondola cars, track and controllers etc., £150.00 - £250.00
1857 A large quantity of Days Gone cars. £30.00 - £50.00
1858 5 Corgi model vehicles:- W.H.Malcolm Ltd., Albion Lorry, Queen Elizabeth II 75th birthday routemaster bus, United Heavy Transport Scanmmell contractor, A Pawson & Son Ltd., Volvo FM articulated lorry, Watney's Morris drip side lorry (boxed) and Model building of a cafe' £30.00 - £40.00
1859 A shelf of boxed and unboxed die cast models etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1860 A quantity of metal and plastic figures including Britain's etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1861 A shelf of Lledo die cast models. £30.00 - £40.00
1862 A 'Change' stained glass panel from Brighton Pier arcade. £40.00 - £60.00
1863 11 food advertising boards. £40.00 - £60.00
1864 A Mystico box magic trick with Magic Circal magazine featuring the trick. £150.00 - £180.00
1865 A 2 bottle magic trick, £20.00 - £30.00
1866 18 old swing seats. £80.00 - £120.00
1867 4 food advertising boards. £20.00 - £30.00
1868 A large flame panel. £80.00 - £120.00
1869 A Disney artwork panel (Jungle book stampede) £100.00 - £120.00
1870 A Disney artwork panel (Jungle book, Mowgli climbing a tree) £100.00 - £120.00
1871 A Disney artwork panel (Pocahontas & Meeko) £100.00 - £120.00
1872 A Disney artwork panel (Jungle book monkeys) £100.00 - £120.00
1873 A Disney artwork panel (Kaa & Baby elephant) £100.00 - £120.00
1874 A Disney artwork panel (Shenzi, Banzai & Ed) £100.00 - £120.00
1875 A Disney artwork panel (Rafiki & Simba) £100.00 - £120.00
1876 A Disney artwork panel (The Lion King's Timon & Pumbaa) £100.00 - £120.00
1877 A Disney artwork panel (The Jungle Book's King Louie & Bagheera) £100.00 - £120.00
1878 A Disney artwork panel (Mufasa & Sarabi) £100.00 - £120.00
1879 A Disney artwork panel (Baloo & Shere Khan) £100.00 - £120.00
1880 A Disney artwork panel (Bambi & Flower) £100.00 - £120.00
1881 A Disney artwork panel (Mufasa & Simba) £100.00 - £120.00

1882 A Disney artwork panel (Mowgli & Friends) £100.00 - £120.00
1883 A Disney artwork panel (Bambi Rabbits) £100.00 - £120.00
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